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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    15KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Matthew Borneman       M20-29       1/100       16:02       32:25       48:55    5:15     1:05:03
2     Alexander Cushman      M20-29       2/100       16:09       33:10       50:43    5:30     1:08:16
3     Tom Enright            M20-29       3/100       16:14       33:32       51:18    5:35     1:09:20
4     Blake Becker           M30-39       1/175       17:49       35:35       53:11    5:41     1:10:29
5     Jeffrey Butterworth    M20-29       4/100       17:20       35:13       53:11    5:41     1:10:30
6     Marcus Hawkins         M20-29       5/100       17:49       35:53       53:57    5:45     1:11:25
7     Dustin Leutenegger     M30-39       2/175       17:59       36:00       54:08    5:48     1:12:00
8     Jonah Grant            M20-29       6/100       17:48                   54:00    5:49     1:12:16
9     Nathan Moenck          M30-39       3/175       18:07                   54:23    5:50     1:12:18
10    Christopher Foelker    M30-39       4/175       18:13       36:41       55:04    5:51     1:12:40
11    Bret Hagen             M30-39       5/175       17:44       35:58       54:34    5:53     1:12:58
12    Vant Lammers           M20-29       7/100       18:11       36:51       55:25    5:55     1:13:20
13    Daniel Meier           M30-39       6/175       18:13       37:01       55:59    6:01     1:14:43
14    Trygve Fritz           M30-39       7/175       19:10       38:14       57:12    6:03     1:15:06
15    Jeremy Duss            M30-39       8/175       19:16       38:14       57:06    6:06     1:15:40
16    Greg Cooper            M30-39       9/175       19:00       38:12       57:08    6:07     1:15:56
17    Tom Henders            M20-29       8/100       19:02       38:14       57:15    6:09     1:16:19
18    Krista Jahimiak        F30-39       1/250       19:13       38:00       57:07    6:10     1:16:29
19    Ralph Grunewald        M40-49       1/140       19:11       38:44       58:14    6:15     1:17:32
20    Jason Landretti        M40-49       2/140       18:45       38:25       58:16    6:17     1:17:57
21    Zachary Redding        M30-39      10/175       18:54       38:28       58:20    6:18     1:18:06
22    Nick Ofstun            M20-29       9/100       19:46                   58:58    6:19     1:18:20
23    Hugo Naxi              M20-29      10/100       19:54       39:42       59:12    6:19     1:18:26
24    Zeus Arreguin          M30-39      11/175       18:52       38:24       58:28    6:21     1:18:46
25    David Markle           M30-39      12/175       18:52       38:25       58:36    6:21     1:18:46
26    Brian Oliver           M20-29      11/100       19:27       39:15       59:13    6:21     1:18:54
27    Andrew Osmond          M40-49       3/140                                        6:22     1:19:05
28    Robert Taylor          M20-29      12/100       19:46       39:43       59:31    6:23     1:19:11
29    Alex Atterbury         M30-39      13/175       20:04       40:11     1:00:11    6:23     1:19:17
30    Joe Schubert           M20-29      13/100       19:30       39:15       59:30    6:24     1:19:24
31    Mike Arce              M30-39      14/175       19:37       39:15       59:06    6:25     1:19:36
32    Kevin Rooney           M20-29      14/100       19:31       39:20       59:41    6:26     1:19:53
33    Josh Dietsche          M40-49       4/140       19:22       39:17       59:39    6:26     1:19:56
34    Lindsey Stanek         F20-29       1/177                                        6:26     1:19:57
35    James Krzak            M40-49       5/140       19:27       39:09       59:20    6:27     1:20:09
36    Joe Ketarkus           M30-39      15/175       19:51       39:43     1:00:06    6:28     1:20:21
37    Kyle Olsen             M30-39      16/175       20:04       40:30     1:00:43    6:29     1:20:33
38    Garrett Nelson         M20-29      15/100       20:29                 1:01:02    6:30     1:20:41
39    Christopher Plummer    M40-49       6/140       19:37                 1:00:46    6:31     1:20:53
40    James Breen            M40-49       7/140       20:24       40:39     1:01:04    6:31     1:20:55
41    Ryan Glynn             M20-29      16/100       20:15       41:08     1:01:19    6:31     1:20:56
42    Kyle Smith             M20-29      17/100       20:39       41:46     1:02:24    6:34     1:21:31
43    Shawn Laursen          M20-29      18/100       19:11       40:08     1:01:05    6:34     1:21:36
44    Meg Herrick            F30-39       2/250       20:13       40:51     1:01:38    6:36     1:21:51
45    Brian Herzog           M30-39      17/175       20:21       41:10     1:01:57    6:37     1:22:13
46    Tracey Kong            F20-29       2/177       20:11       40:50     1:01:47    6:41     1:22:55
47    Scott Smith            M30-39      18/175       21:16       42:48     1:03:45    6:41     1:23:00
48    John Curtin            M40-49       8/140       20:05       40:47     1:01:47    6:42     1:23:14
49    Josh Rekoske           M30-39      19/175       21:04       41:51     1:02:48    6:43     1:23:27
50    Evan Streng            M20-29      19/100       21:04       41:51     1:02:49    6:43     1:23:27
51    Bob Schaller           M50-59        1/86       20:58       41:55     1:03:06    6:44     1:23:38
52    Jaren Christianson     M30-39      20/175       20:36       41:40     1:03:01    6:45     1:23:45
53    Brian McIntyre         M30-39      21/175       19:33       39:41     1:01:15    6:48     1:24:19
54    Jennifer Yee           F20-29       3/177       21:04       41:50     1:03:01    6:51     1:24:58
55    Andrea Simon           F30-39       3/250       21:08       42:25     1:03:49    6:51     1:25:07
56    Katelynn Williams      F20-29       4/177       20:54       42:19     1:04:07    6:52     1:25:12
57    James Woestman         M30-39      22/175       21:10       42:57     1:04:25    6:52     1:25:16
58    Nick Jordan            M20-29      20/100       20:57       42:23     1:04:10    6:52     1:25:20
59    Ryan Bowers            M30-39      23/175       21:23       43:03     1:04:26    6:53     1:25:21
60    Amy Kong               F20-29       5/177       20:48       42:02     1:03:51    6:53     1:25:31
61    Eric Schultz           M30-39      24/175       21:29       43:09     1:04:19    6:56     1:26:00
62    Kris Roesken           M30-39      25/175       20:12       42:03     1:04:31    6:58     1:26:32
63    Brian Willem           M40-49       9/140       21:41       43:45     1:05:18    6:59     1:26:45
64    Ryan Huenink           M20-29      21/100       21:48       43:53     1:05:49    7:01     1:27:08
65    Tara Baron             F20-29       6/177                                        7:03     1:27:25
66    Mark Buttner           M40-49      10/140       21:54       44:20     1:06:47    7:04     1:27:45
67    Sara Plummer           F40-49       1/173       20:48       42:31     1:05:13    7:05     1:27:50
68    Mac Schroeder          M30-39      26/175       21:38       43:35     1:05:55    7:05     1:27:58
69    Brett Palmer           M20-29      22/100       20:15       41:48     1:04:24    7:06     1:28:04
70    Daryl Ketterhagen      M50-59        2/86       21:50       43:44     1:06:14    7:06     1:28:09
71    Fred Strathearn        M30-39      27/175       21:40       43:46     1:06:04    7:06     1:28:12
72    Stephen Maina          M40-49      11/140       20:44       42:50     1:05:45    7:06     1:28:13
73    Geoffrey Hoffman       M40-49      12/140       22:21       44:25     1:06:27    7:07     1:28:16
74    Luke Vander Meer       M01-19         1/4                   44:29     1:06:54    7:07     1:28:19
75    Amber Converse         F30-39       4/250       22:12       44:09     1:06:33    7:07     1:28:21
76    Dan Biddick            M30-39      28/175       20:59       42:56     1:05:30    7:07     1:28:22
77    Matthew Aumann         M20-29      23/100       22:00       44:26     1:06:45    7:07     1:28:23
78    Alvaro Linares         M20-29      24/100       21:34       43:22     1:05:42    7:07     1:28:27
79    Aaron Finke            M30-39      29/175       22:01                 1:06:31    7:08     1:28:35
80    Greg Isom              M30-39      30/175       21:38       43:44     1:05:50    7:08     1:28:35
81    Elizabeth Boivin       F20-29       7/177       21:10       42:56     1:05:55    7:08     1:28:36
82    Brian Blindt           M40-49      13/140       22:49       45:06     1:07:09    7:08     1:28:38
83    Jamie Vander Meer      M40-49      14/140       22:01       44:30     1:06:56    7:09     1:28:42
84    Judy Mufti             F30-39       5/250       22:12       44:32     1:06:54    7:09     1:28:44
85    Andy Pohl              M30-39      31/175                                        7:09     1:28:46
86    Mike Terrill           M40-49      15/140       21:23       43:35     1:06:09    7:09     1:28:50
87    Lindsey Schure         F30-39       6/250       21:31       43:30     1:06:11    7:10     1:28:52
88    Van Hilleshiem         M40-49      16/140       20:44       42:41     1:05:45    7:10     1:28:52
89    Doug Derosa            M50-59        3/86       22:12       44:28     1:06:53    7:10     1:28:54
90    Brandon Halverson      M40-49      17/140       22:15       44:27     1:06:47    7:10     1:28:54
91    Michael Heifetz        M40-49      18/140       22:04       44:31     1:06:57    7:10     1:28:59
92    Marcus Kuhn            M30-39      32/175       21:56       44:23     1:06:47    7:10     1:29:00
93    Nicholas Davey         M30-39      33/175       22:02       44:13     1:06:37    7:10     1:29:01
94    Loren Stallcop         M20-29      25/100       22:04       44:30     1:06:55    7:10     1:29:02
95    Joshua Ruffin          M30-39      34/175       22:05       44:30     1:06:56    7:11     1:29:08
96    Zachary Handlos        M20-29      26/100       20:40       42:58     1:05:41    7:11     1:29:10
97    Adam Stein             M20-29      27/100       21:36       43:52     1:06:13    7:11     1:29:11
98    Brandon Feinen         M30-39      35/175       22:07       44:34     1:06:59    7:11     1:29:16
99    Frank Torrey           M40-49      19/140       22:45       45:24     1:07:33    7:11     1:29:17
100   Kara Hoerr             F20-29       8/177                   44:56                7:12     1:29:18
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101   Keri Meverden          F40-49       2/173       21:43       44:13     1:07:03    7:14     1:29:43
102   Cory Erlandson         M40-49      20/140       22:17       44:35     1:06:58    7:14     1:29:44
103   Julie Krbec            F30-39       7/250       22:49       45:06     1:07:28    7:14     1:29:45
104   Erik Strahler          M30-39      36/175       22:09       44:35     1:07:05    7:15     1:29:55
105   Aaron Deschenes        M30-39      37/175       22:40                 1:07:50    7:16     1:30:08
106   Matthew Johnson        M30-39      38/175       22:53       45:28     1:08:01    7:16     1:30:11
107   Kristina Rynes         F30-39       8/250       22:16       44:52     1:07:37    7:16     1:30:12
108   Thomas Petersen        M50-59        4/86       21:27       43:45     1:07:02    7:17     1:30:26
109   Dustin Maher           M30-39      39/175       21:45                 1:07:26    7:18     1:30:37
110   Troy McGill            M40-49      21/140       22:42       45:44     1:08:22    7:18     1:30:37
111   Kevin Christian        M20-29      28/100       22:16       44:51     1:07:59    7:18     1:30:41
112   Matt Mallin            M30-39      40/175       23:14       46:06     1:08:47    7:19     1:30:45
113   Joe Zirneskie          M50-59        5/86       22:11       44:47     1:07:38    7:19     1:30:46
114   Trevor Dinsmoor        M20-29      29/100       21:11       43:35     1:06:32    7:19     1:30:49
115   Troy Everson           M40-49      22/140       22:58       45:49     1:08:34    7:20     1:30:57
116   Erin Imoehl            F20-29       9/177       21:15       43:04     1:05:44    7:20     1:31:05
117   Jairaj Ranchod         M20-29      30/100       23:26       46:46     1:09:35    7:20     1:31:06
118   Megan Gross            F30-39       9/250       21:51       44:15     1:07:14    7:20     1:31:06
119   Hans Noel              M30-39      41/175       22:32       45:35     1:08:42    7:20     1:31:07
120   Michael Younggren      M30-39      42/175       23:19       46:18     1:09:04    7:21     1:31:16
121   Michael Hengst         M40-49      23/140       22:32                 1:08:55    7:21     1:31:19
122   Leslie Olson           F40-49       3/173       22:28       45:22     1:08:35    7:22     1:31:26
123   Sarah Raabis           F30-39      10/250       22:37       45:12     1:08:22    7:22     1:31:31
124   Bill Derocher          M60-69        1/37       22:30       45:19     1:08:43    7:22     1:31:33
125   Hilary Miller          F01-19         1/4       23:00       46:03     1:09:21    7:24     1:31:50
126   Chris Mlsna            M20-29      31/100       23:06       46:09     1:09:10    7:25     1:32:00
127   Matthew Lund           M40-49      24/140       22:31       45:26     1:08:57    7:25     1:32:03
128   Laura Albert           F30-39      11/250       22:42       45:51     1:09:17    7:25     1:32:06
129   Nathan Billmeyer       M40-49      25/140       21:50       44:58     1:08:37    7:25     1:32:07
130   Eric Barber            M40-49      26/140       22:30       45:37     1:08:57    7:26     1:32:16
131   David Matyas           M30-39      43/175       22:41       46:04     1:09:23    7:26     1:32:20
132   Maggie Sowa            F20-29      10/177       24:09       48:02     1:10:45    7:26     1:32:23
133   Erika Kirchberg        F30-39      12/250       21:43       44:16     1:08:01    7:27     1:32:25
134   Mark Smith             M40-49      27/140       22:32       45:38     1:09:06    7:27     1:32:29
135   Kilian Bartels         M20-29      32/100       23:42       46:57     1:10:04    7:27     1:32:34
136   Shana Scheiber         F30-39      13/250                                        7:27     1:32:34
137   Glenda Adams           F50-59        1/87       23:17                 1:09:38    7:27     1:32:35
138   Rob Loke               M20-29      33/100       23:42       46:57     1:10:03    7:27     1:32:35
139   Jeff Maxted            M40-49      28/140       22:27       45:33     1:08:47    7:28     1:32:36
140   Stephanie Skladzien    F30-39      14/250       22:37       45:49     1:09:23    7:28     1:32:40
141   Alex Greenberg         M30-39      44/175       23:36       46:41     1:09:51    7:28     1:32:41
142   Ben Krueger            M20-29      34/100       23:51       47:24     1:10:30    7:28     1:32:44
143   Kyle Goodman           M20-29      35/100       25:04       48:23     1:10:19    7:28     1:32:48
144   Kurt Schaefer          M40-49      29/140       22:30       45:46     1:09:19    7:29     1:32:53
145   James Walker           M50-59        6/86       22:48       45:47     1:09:14    7:29     1:33:00
146   Ryan Kimmel            M20-29      36/100       23:11       46:53     1:10:19    7:30     1:33:07
147   Coby Kavanaugh         M20-29      37/100       22:17       45:12     1:08:45    7:30     1:33:11
148   Eric Frohmader         M30-39      45/175       23:07       46:46     1:10:11    7:31     1:33:24
149   Jake Reuter            M20-29      38/100       23:24       47:01     1:10:24    7:32     1:33:29
150   Renee Christman        F40-49       4/173       22:46       46:06     1:09:50    7:32     1:33:34
151   Adam Maus              M30-39      46/175       23:09       46:41     1:10:23    7:33     1:33:44
152   Allison Cogbill        F30-39      15/250       23:03       46:18     1:10:03    7:33     1:33:45
153   Kris Walker            M50-59        7/86       23:30       47:09     1:10:47    7:33     1:33:46
154   Jane Landretti         F30-39      16/250       22:35       46:15     1:10:25    7:34     1:33:55
155   Katie Bortz            F30-39      17/250       22:40       46:04     1:09:57    7:34     1:33:55
156   Amber Stassi           F30-39      18/250       23:23       47:01     1:10:25    7:34     1:33:57
157   Christopher Molnar     M30-39      47/175       23:01       46:31     1:10:19    7:34     1:33:59
158   Dan Harvey             M60-69        2/37       24:06       47:18     1:10:54    7:34     1:34:00
159   Kate Miller            F20-29      11/177       22:57       46:23     1:09:52    7:36     1:34:17
160   Joe Docter             M20-29      39/100       23:26       47:08     1:11:17    7:36     1:34:21
161   Susie Kimmel           F20-29      12/177       23:11       46:54     1:10:47    7:36     1:34:27
162   Chiemi Muroi           F40-49       5/173       23:04       46:25     1:10:31    7:37     1:34:29
163   Clay Griessmeyer       M30-39      48/175       24:43       48:46     1:12:23    7:37     1:34:35
164   Rebecca Borys          F30-39      19/250       24:00       48:08     1:11:25    7:37     1:34:38
165   Pete Summers           M50-59        8/86       23:44       47:43     1:11:30    7:38     1:34:41
166   Linda Mueller          F50-59        2/87       23:49       47:48     1:11:35    7:38     1:34:46
167   Tom Anderson           M40-49      30/140       23:57       48:19     1:11:37    7:38     1:34:47
168   Andrew Millspaugh      M30-39      49/175       23:49       47:59     1:11:38    7:38     1:34:48
169   Kristin Docter         F20-29      13/177       23:26       47:08     1:11:17    7:38     1:34:50
170   Joshua Murphy          M20-29      40/100       22:05       45:22     1:09:48    7:39     1:34:53
171   Katie Hemesath         F20-29      14/177       21:36       45:20     1:10:01    7:39     1:34:55
172   Tom Sinsky             M60-69        3/37       23:49       47:41     1:11:24    7:39     1:34:57
173   Erin Drewes            F30-39      20/250       23:01       46:43     1:10:58    7:39     1:35:03
174   Katie Horner           F20-29      15/177       25:27       49:53     1:13:22    7:40     1:35:09
175   Robert Bulleit         M60-69        4/37       24:08       48:11     1:11:58    7:40     1:35:09
176   Ben Ball               M30-39      50/175       24:26       48:31     1:11:44    7:40     1:35:11
177   Tyler Hefty            M20-29      41/100       22:32       45:56     1:10:15    7:40     1:35:15
178   Jeremy Ceja            M30-39      51/175       23:43       47:45     1:11:53    7:40     1:35:15
179   Johan Den Boon         M50-59        9/86       22:51       46:19     1:10:42    7:40     1:35:17
180   Marcelo Brunetta       M40-49      31/140       23:48       48:27     1:12:18    7:41     1:35:21
181   Meredith Jessessky     F20-29      16/177       23:05       46:47     1:10:57    7:42     1:35:32
182   Rachel Groman          F30-39      21/250       24:47       48:27     1:12:33    7:42     1:35:32
183   Ryan Mulhall           M30-39      52/175       23:44       47:42     1:11:30    7:42     1:35:34
184   Angie Markowsky        F30-39      22/250       24:12       48:24     1:12:29    7:42     1:35:39
185   Scott Horner           M20-29      42/100       25:28       50:14     1:13:44    7:42     1:35:40
186   Tom Horner             M20-29      43/100       25:28       50:15     1:13:45    7:42     1:35:41
187   Peter Ditter           M20-29      44/100       22:07       44:33     1:07:05    7:42     1:35:41
188   Daniel Harris          M50-59       10/86       23:51       48:27     1:12:21    7:42     1:35:42
189   Kurt Vogel             M40-49      32/140       24:24       48:59     1:13:03    7:43     1:35:43
190   Lance McGrath          M50-59       11/86       23:40       47:40     1:11:48    7:43     1:35:48
191   Brian Bonti            M40-49      33/140       23:56       48:05     1:12:05    7:43     1:35:49
192   Christopher Biller     M30-39      53/175       23:32       47:52     1:12:12    7:44     1:36:01
193   Jeremy Rademacher      M40-49      34/140       24:02       48:10     1:12:19    7:44     1:36:02
194   Adel Ardalan           M30-39      54/175       24:18       49:12     1:13:08    7:44     1:36:06
195   Melissa Drezdzon       F20-29      17/177       23:50       48:05     1:12:28    7:45     1:36:08
196   David Murphy           M30-39      55/175       23:07       47:10     1:11:37    7:45     1:36:14
197   Adam Mathews           M30-39      56/175       24:03       48:15     1:12:14    7:45     1:36:16
198   Andy Stader            M30-39      57/175       22:00       44:35     1:09:04    7:45     1:36:16
199   Spencer Lyons          M40-49      35/140       23:28       47:32     1:11:55    7:46     1:36:20
200   Matt Gibson            M30-39      58/175       23:46       47:41     1:11:57    7:46     1:36:25
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201   Tony Nelson            M50-59       12/86       24:00       48:08     1:12:23    7:46     1:36:28
202   Patrick Smyczek        M30-39      59/175       24:00       47:57     1:11:48    7:46     1:36:30
203   Sky Boggio             M20-29      45/100       23:02       46:26     1:11:13    7:47     1:36:34
204   Melissa Johnson        F40-49       6/173       24:04       48:33     1:12:54    7:47     1:36:40
205   Scott Christofferson   M50-59       13/86       24:13       48:23     1:12:41    7:47     1:36:43
206   Betsy Taamallah        F50-59        3/87       24:00       48:15     1:12:40    7:48     1:36:45
207   Kari Schmidt           F40-49       7/173       24:14       48:24     1:12:34    7:48     1:36:46
208   Cheryl Allen           F40-49       8/173       23:15       48:06     1:12:14    7:48     1:36:46
209   Robin Miller           F40-49       9/173       24:49       49:04     1:13:10    7:48     1:36:49
210   Ruth Ewing             F30-39      23/250       24:57       49:08     1:13:04    7:48     1:36:55
211   Scott Theado           M40-49      36/140       24:21       48:19     1:12:55    7:48     1:36:56
212   Martha Koroshetz       F20-29      18/177       24:03       48:26     1:13:05    7:50     1:37:16
213   Joel Coyne             M30-39      60/175       23:30       48:02     1:12:41    7:50     1:37:16
214   Jessica Berkley        F30-39      24/250       23:47       48:04     1:12:42    7:50     1:37:17
215   Steve Statz            M50-59       14/86       23:10       47:43     1:12:44    7:50     1:37:19
216   Ryan Zapotocny         M20-29      46/100       23:16       47:20     1:11:55    7:51     1:37:22
217   Ernie Allington        M30-39      61/175       23:52       48:09     1:12:38    7:51     1:37:27
218   Meg Anthony            F40-49      10/173       24:06       48:26     1:13:03    7:51     1:37:28
219   Emily Lundquist        F20-29      19/177       24:08       48:11     1:12:44    7:51     1:37:30
220   Matthew Anderson       M30-39      62/175       25:01       49:35     1:14:01    7:51     1:37:30
221   Steve Alvarez          M30-39      63/175       25:03       49:33     1:14:11    7:52     1:37:35
222   Justin Heimann         M30-39      64/175       23:36       47:25     1:11:24    7:52     1:37:36
223   Ian Olson              M20-29      47/100       25:17       49:32     1:13:32    7:52     1:37:41
224   Suzanne Welsch         F40-49      11/173       24:00       48:08     1:12:45    7:52     1:37:42
225   Joel Harmount          M20-29      48/100       24:27       49:25     1:13:59    7:52     1:37:44
226   Eric Rabe              M20-29      49/100       24:45       49:46     1:14:17    7:53     1:37:47
227   Jeffrey Willers        M40-49      37/140       23:54       48:20     1:13:38    7:53     1:37:49
228   Tom Alesia             M50-59       15/86       24:13       48:57     1:13:44    7:53     1:37:50
229   James Loui             M40-49      38/140       24:23       49:02     1:13:49    7:53     1:37:51
230   Rachel Mensch          F20-29      20/177       23:07                 1:10:32    7:53     1:37:53
231   Adrienne Blais         F30-39      25/250       24:27       49:03     1:13:48    7:53     1:37:54
232   Laurie Finke           F30-39      26/250       24:30       49:26     1:14:29    7:54     1:38:03
233   Steve Hovland          M40-49      39/140       24:31       49:26     1:14:29    7:54     1:38:04
234   Hannah Ellis           F20-29      21/177       24:23       49:36     1:14:17    7:54     1:38:07
235   James Klintworth       M30-39      65/175       23:31       47:06     1:11:00    7:54     1:38:08
236   Tony Maio              M50-59       16/86       25:12       49:57     1:14:31    7:55     1:38:16
237   David Castellanos      M40-49      40/140       24:31       49:14     1:13:32    7:55     1:38:16
238   Michael Thesing        M50-59       17/86       24:12       48:14     1:12:31    7:55     1:38:18
239   Hope Houle             F20-29      22/177       23:58       48:54     1:13:55    7:55     1:38:19
240   Chad Wiese             M40-49      41/140       23:24       47:39     1:12:23    7:55     1:38:21
241   Andrea Amend           F40-49      12/173       24:29       48:59     1:13:48    7:56     1:38:25
242   Kenny Schumacher       M30-39      66/175       24:39       49:36     1:14:04    7:56     1:38:27
243   Benjamin Kitslaar      M30-39      67/175       24:45       49:45     1:14:16    7:56     1:38:28
244   David R Harrison       M50-59       18/86       23:19       47:27     1:13:02    7:56     1:38:29
245   Andrew Kitslaar        M30-39      68/175       24:45       49:46     1:14:16    7:56     1:38:29
246   Mark Shepler           M40-49      42/140       25:49       50:58     1:15:10    7:57     1:38:39
247   Tal Elmaliach          M30-39      69/175       25:19       50:16     1:14:48    7:57     1:38:39
248   Matt Hustad            M30-39      70/175       24:14       48:54     1:13:36    7:57     1:38:42
249   Dennis Shebesta        M50-59       19/86       23:00       47:29     1:13:08    7:57     1:38:45
250   Charles Simon          M50-59       20/86       23:56       48:54     1:13:56    7:57     1:38:47
251   Eric Smith             M40-49      43/140       24:01       48:32     1:13:34    7:57     1:38:48
252   Matthew Poock          M30-39      71/175       24:03       48:33     1:13:35    7:57     1:38:48
253   Ryan Ammerman          M20-29      50/100       25:44       50:54     1:15:02    7:58     1:38:50
254   Duane Dorn             M40-49      44/140       23:00       47:16     1:12:45    7:58     1:38:53
255   Matthew Bertler        M20-29      51/100                   49:43     1:14:31    7:58     1:38:53
256   Michael Sperle         M40-49      45/140       25:03       49:43     1:14:32    7:58     1:38:53
257   Shannon Webb           F40-49      13/173       25:03       49:44     1:14:32    7:58     1:38:53
258   David Queoff           M50-59       21/86       24:53       49:37     1:14:06    7:58     1:38:54
259   Jessica Wallen         F30-39      27/250       25:04       49:44     1:14:33    7:58     1:38:54
260   Tara Osterholz         F30-39      28/250       23:55       48:16     1:13:15    7:58     1:38:59
261   Kyle Christian         M30-39      72/175       22:16       46:22     1:12:35    7:59     1:39:02
262   Michael Gardon         M30-39      73/175       24:51       49:25     1:14:08    7:59     1:39:02
263   Joyce Ruhland          F50-59        4/87       19:26       39:17       59:14    7:59     1:39:04
264   Erin Hernandez         F30-39      29/250       24:23       49:21     1:14:35    8:01     1:39:28
265   Heather Schultz        F30-39      30/250       24:06       49:12     1:14:04    8:01     1:39:34
266   Adam Marshall          M30-39      74/175       24:04       49:22     1:14:31    8:01     1:39:34
267   Wilson Belknapp        M20-29      52/100       25:36       50:52     1:15:02    8:01     1:39:36
268   Muhammad Itani         M40-49      46/140       24:26       49:35     1:14:51    8:02     1:39:44
269   Sara Lazenby           F30-39      31/250       23:58       48:54     1:13:56    8:03     1:39:57
270   Mike Baron             M50-59       22/86       23:25       48:23     1:14:00    8:03     1:40:00
271   Nick Lane              M40-49      47/140       24:30       49:52     1:15:10    8:04     1:40:08
272   Brenda Klink           F40-49      14/173       24:41       49:05     1:13:48    8:04     1:40:11
273   Katie Hensel           F30-39      32/250       24:13       48:50     1:13:56    8:04     1:40:12
274   Kelly Noel             F30-39      33/250       24:24       49:23     1:15:09    8:04     1:40:13
275   Adam Stevenson         M30-39      75/175       23:23       47:21     1:13:30    8:05     1:40:16
276   Nicholas Schaid        M30-39      76/175       24:54       49:48     1:14:43    8:05     1:40:16
277   Mary Olson             F20-29      23/177       24:45       48:56     1:14:13    8:05     1:40:19
278   Kory Olson             F30-39      34/250       24:46       48:56     1:14:13    8:05     1:40:19
279   Leslie Riemen          F30-39      35/250       27:05       54:10     1:18:10    8:05     1:40:23
280   Jorja Gander           F30-39      36/250       25:42       51:26     1:16:26    8:05     1:40:24
281   Daniel Bertler         M50-59       23/86       25:02                 1:14:36    8:05     1:40:25
282   Chelsea Blackburn Cohe F20-29      24/177       23:14       48:12     1:14:08    8:05     1:40:25
283   Paul Kmiecik           M60-69        5/37       23:11       46:26     1:12:13    8:06     1:40:30
284   Sara Spjuth            F20-29      25/177       24:07       48:27     1:14:02    8:06     1:40:33
285   Elyse Smithback        F30-39      37/250       25:03       49:44     1:14:37    8:06     1:40:38
286   Tristin Suhonen        M30-39      77/175       24:14       49:01     1:15:24    8:06     1:40:40
287   Vince Abrahamson       M30-39      78/175       25:56       51:39     1:17:20    8:07     1:40:44
288   Jenna Mehre            F20-29      26/177       24:45       50:00     1:15:23    8:07     1:40:44
289   Tina Buttner           F40-49      15/173       25:19       51:03     1:16:13    8:07     1:40:45
290   Mike Daley             M30-39      79/175       23:49       48:35     1:13:43    8:07     1:40:47
291   Doug Neitzel           M40-49      48/140       24:59       49:38     1:14:36    8:08     1:41:00
292   Jennifer Northup       F30-39      38/250       24:40       50:12     1:15:52    8:08     1:41:00
293   Brianna Sohrweide      F20-29      27/177       25:07       49:58     1:15:37    8:08     1:41:03
294   Patrick Schmidt        M20-29      53/100       25:28       50:10     1:15:33    8:09     1:41:06
295   Mark Zinck             M40-49      49/140       24:42       50:23     1:16:01    8:09     1:41:08
296   Andy Kelly             M40-49      50/140       25:49                 1:17:26    8:09     1:41:11
297   Kate Maloney           F30-39      39/250                   50:23     1:16:00    8:09     1:41:15
298   Jeff Sweet             M30-39      80/175       25:18       50:55     1:16:49    8:10     1:41:19
299   Adam Martz             M20-29      54/100       25:51       51:17     1:16:44    8:10     1:41:21
300   Jeanne Grist           F50-59        5/87       25:01       50:30     1:16:33    8:11     1:41:33
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    15KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Emily Bestor           F20-29      28/177       24:48       49:54     1:15:27    8:11     1:41:34
302   Melissa Martens        F20-29      29/177       25:25       50:33     1:15:46    8:11     1:41:36
303   Tracy Hefty            M40-49      51/140       23:47       48:27     1:14:51    8:11     1:41:37
304   Steve Krantz           M40-49      52/140                                        8:11     1:41:38
305   Jason Leffel           M40-49      53/140                                        8:11     1:41:38
306   Sarah Kaatz            F50-59        6/87       25:34       51:02     1:16:42    8:11     1:41:39
307   Pamela Hall            F20-29      30/177       24:24       49:58     1:15:54    8:11     1:41:40
308   Jennifer Risgaard      F40-49      16/173       25:35                 1:16:43    8:11     1:41:41
309   Heather Sullivan       F40-49      17/173       24:34       49:20     1:15:30    8:11     1:41:41
310   Lucas Miller           M40-49      54/140       25:08       51:01     1:16:35    8:11     1:41:42
311   Jasmin Weger           F20-29      31/177       24:54       50:33     1:16:38    8:12     1:41:43
312   Gregg Drexler          M40-49      55/140       26:00       51:42     1:17:30    8:12     1:41:46
313   Paul Riehemann         M50-59       24/86       24:39       50:24     1:16:29    8:12     1:41:47
314   Theodore Van Gorden    M20-29      55/100       25:00       50:43     1:16:35    8:12     1:41:49
315   Margaret Laborde       F30-39      40/250       24:19       49:23     1:15:35    8:12     1:41:51
316   Shelley Maxted         F40-49      18/173       25:39       51:30     1:17:08    8:12     1:41:52
317   Frank Thornton         M40-49      56/140       25:54       51:48     1:16:59    8:12     1:41:54
318   Tegan Maier            F20-29      32/177       24:52       50:45     1:16:40    8:12     1:41:55
319   Michael Sanders        M50-59       25/86       25:10       50:35     1:16:27    8:13     1:41:55
320   Jon Mladic             M30-39      81/175       25:51       51:50     1:16:59    8:13     1:41:58
321   Paul Herrick           M30-39      82/175       25:25       49:38     1:14:49    8:13     1:42:06
322   Nicholas Eyers         M20-29      56/100       23:58       48:36     1:14:59    8:13     1:42:06
323   Melissa Kehoe          F30-39      41/250       24:26       50:08     1:17:05    8:14     1:42:07
324   John Short             M30-39      83/175       25:01       50:06     1:15:39    8:14     1:42:10
325   Kevin Goplen           M30-39      84/175       25:45       51:33     1:16:56    8:14     1:42:13
326   Susan Hebgen           F40-49      19/173       24:55       50:39     1:16:43    8:14     1:42:15
327   Jackie Crum            F30-39      42/250       25:37       50:34     1:16:52    8:14     1:42:17
328   Tim Crum               M30-39      85/175       25:37       50:35     1:16:52    8:14     1:42:17
329   James Miller           M50-59       26/86       25:34       51:29     1:17:16    8:14     1:42:20
330   Charlotte Reddeman     F40-49      20/173       25:54       51:46     1:17:27    8:15     1:42:20
331   Brad Wagner            M40-49      57/140       25:12       51:25     1:16:59    8:15     1:42:21
332   Jose Flor              M30-39      86/175       25:57       51:55     1:17:34    8:15     1:42:23
333   Meghan St.Clair        F30-39      43/250                   51:30     1:17:09    8:15     1:42:27
334   Kerry Ham              F40-49      21/173       25:35       51:19     1:17:13    8:15     1:42:30
335   Patrick Sisson         M20-29      57/100       25:20       51:14     1:17:04    8:15     1:42:32
336   Jessica Monk           F20-29      33/177       26:03       51:53     1:17:24    8:16     1:42:34
337   Christine Goodman      F50-59        7/87       25:09       50:55     1:16:32    8:16     1:42:36
338   Molly Fellenz          F40-49      22/173       24:30       49:56     1:16:08    8:16     1:42:37
339   Michelle Schwarze      F30-39      44/250       25:53       51:52     1:17:32    8:16     1:42:39
340   Cary Segall            M60-69        6/37       25:58       52:01     1:17:40    8:16     1:42:40
341   Ed Cohen               M60-69        7/37       25:38       51:17     1:17:08    8:16     1:42:42
342   Julie Griessmeyer      F30-39      45/250       26:30       52:02     1:17:29    8:17     1:42:46
343   Kelly Willoughby       F30-39      46/250       24:34       50:11     1:16:19    8:17     1:42:48
344   Alberto Lazarte        M30-39      87/175       26:51       52:21     1:17:41    8:17     1:42:49
345   Haley Unger            F20-29      34/177       25:46       51:06     1:16:54    8:17     1:42:49
346   Nicole Rundahl         F40-49      23/173       27:01       52:33     1:17:40    8:17     1:42:49
347   Juan Venegas           M20-29      58/100       25:54       51:50     1:17:40    8:17     1:42:53
348   Erin Nachreiner - Mack F20-29      35/177       25:52       51:50     1:17:36    8:17     1:42:57
349   Maddie Ball            F20-29      36/177       25:54       51:53     1:17:41    8:18     1:42:57
350   Jonathan Moody         M30-39      88/175       25:26       51:18     1:17:16    8:18     1:42:58
351   Sean Strache           M40-49      58/140       26:29       52:56     1:19:07    8:18     1:42:59
352   Terra Nicklas          F30-39      47/250       25:20       50:54     1:17:05    8:18     1:42:59
353   Emily Barker           F20-29      37/177       25:55       51:53     1:17:40    8:18     1:43:00
354   Chris Hanna            M20-29      59/100       24:18       49:52     1:16:14    8:19     1:43:12
355   Matthias Schmidtblaich M20-29      60/100       25:56       51:55     1:17:40    8:19     1:43:13
356   Dana Wagner            F20-29      38/177       25:19       51:07     1:17:23    8:19     1:43:17
357   Greg Quinn             M40-49      59/140       26:07       51:55     1:17:49    8:19     1:43:18
358   Jeremy Pieper          M30-39      89/175       25:56       51:39     1:17:21    8:19     1:43:18
359   Dave Lancour           M60-69        8/37       24:41       49:40     1:15:48    8:19     1:43:19
360   Kirsten Queoff         F01-19         2/4       25:51       52:45     1:19:14    8:19     1:43:20
361   Nina Clark             F40-49      24/173       23:49       49:52     1:16:30    8:20     1:43:22
362   Cara Grant             F40-49      25/173       25:54       51:54     1:17:33    8:20     1:43:27
363   Jennifer Krzak         F30-39      48/250       26:00       51:54     1:17:42    8:21     1:43:36
364   Anthony Evans          M50-59       27/86       24:55       51:08     1:17:29    8:21     1:43:36
365   Matthew Wulff          M30-39      90/175       24:09       48:56     1:15:34    8:21     1:43:38
366   Jeff Schure            M40-49      60/140       24:52       50:43     1:17:36    8:21     1:43:44
367   Albert Serra Carbonell M30-39      91/175       26:23       52:47     1:18:43    8:21     1:43:46
368   Gina Phillips          F20-29      39/177       24:02       48:21     1:13:36    8:22     1:43:47
369   Greg Winkler           M50-59       28/86       26:06       51:57     1:17:35    8:22     1:43:48
370   Brian Arnold           M20-29      61/100       24:02       48:22     1:13:36    8:22     1:43:48
371   Corrie Burmeister      F40-49      26/173       24:41       50:15     1:17:06    8:22     1:43:51
372   Adam Allison           M20-29      62/100       23:45       48:35     1:16:29    8:22     1:43:51
373   Michael Vince          M20-29      63/100       24:18       50:35     1:16:24    8:22     1:43:53
374   Julie Murphy Agnew     F30-39      49/250       24:13       49:50     1:16:42    8:22     1:43:55
375   Matt Morris            M40-49      61/140       24:45       50:30     1:17:07    8:22     1:43:57
376   Andy Kitson            M30-39      92/175                                        8:23     1:44:02
377   Eric Strennen          M50-59       29/86       25:57       51:56     1:17:42    8:23     1:44:02
378   Steven Smith           M40-49      62/140       25:58       51:55     1:17:43    8:23     1:44:02
379   Troy Walker            M40-49      63/140       25:49       51:52     1:17:35    8:23     1:44:03
380   Dan Bahr               M50-59       30/86       26:38       52:57     1:19:00    8:23     1:44:04
381   Kelly Winckler         F20-29      40/177       25:53       51:49     1:17:35    8:23     1:44:06
382   Ann Bequette           F40-49      27/173       25:45       51:47     1:18:15    8:24     1:44:13
383   Tom Deits              M70-79         1/3       26:39       52:45     1:19:04    8:24     1:44:16
384   Stephen Fecteau        M30-39      93/175       26:19       51:58     1:18:07    8:24     1:44:17
385   Shannon Schlack        F20-29      41/177       26:00       51:53     1:17:37    8:25     1:44:26
386   Jacob Letlebo          M20-29      64/100       26:39       52:58     1:19:01    8:25     1:44:31
387   Amy Pearce             F20-29      42/177       26:10       52:17     1:18:31    8:25     1:44:33
388   Kevin Bruno            M30-39      94/175       26:11       52:18     1:18:32    8:25     1:44:34
389   Jess Noelck            F30-39      50/250       24:26       51:37     1:17:53    8:25     1:44:35
390   Tanya Sommerfeldt      F40-49      28/173       25:57       52:15     1:18:23    8:26     1:44:40
391   Ashley Schulz          F30-39      51/250       24:39       50:35     1:17:21    8:26     1:44:46
392   Paul Hooker            M50-59       31/86       25:43       51:56     1:18:42    8:27     1:44:52
393   Billy Maybee Jr        M60-69        9/37       26:03       52:08     1:18:37    8:27     1:44:52
394   Jon Hansen             M20-29      65/100       26:07       52:12     1:18:44    8:27     1:44:54
395   James Olson            M50-59       32/86       26:29       52:26     1:18:49    8:27     1:44:59
396   Kelly Mattingly        M50-59       33/86       26:43       52:47     1:18:52    8:28     1:45:04
397   Erin Mettert           F30-39      52/250       25:57       51:57     1:18:02    8:28     1:45:11
398   Becky Craig            F20-29      43/177       27:17       53:38     1:19:46    8:28     1:45:13
399   Jeff Becker            M30-39      95/175       25:40       52:10     1:18:39    8:28     1:45:14
400   Jason Lopez            M30-39      96/175       26:39       53:21     1:19:26    8:29     1:45:14
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401   Paul Sutter            M50-59       34/86       26:29       53:08     1:19:03    8:29     1:45:23
402   Jess Manier            F30-39      53/250       26:02       52:14     1:19:03    8:29     1:45:24
403   Adrienne Javes         F20-29      44/177       25:04       51:28     1:18:20    8:30     1:45:27
404   Tj Lindwall            M30-39      97/175                   54:25     1:20:33    8:30     1:45:30
405   Andrea Schmidt         F30-39      54/250       25:45       52:15     1:19:30    8:30     1:45:35
406   Amy Garbe              F20-29      45/177       25:45                 1:19:30    8:30     1:45:35
407   Melissa Golden         F30-39      55/250       26:27       52:55     1:19:24    8:30     1:45:37
408   Karen MacDonald        F50-59        8/87                   52:14     1:18:51    8:30     1:45:38
409   Steven Kuntz           M30-39      98/175       26:51                 1:20:18    8:31     1:45:43
410   Adam Gander            M30-39      99/175       25:42       51:54     1:18:08    8:31     1:45:46
411   Andrew Helm            M20-29      66/100       26:08       52:26     1:18:59    8:31     1:45:48
412   Nate Kendall           M40-49      64/140                   50:57     1:17:30    8:31     1:45:49
413   Garret Perry           M50-59       35/86                   54:25     1:20:35    8:31     1:45:51
414   Kit Seeliger           F50-59        9/87                   52:14     1:18:51    8:32     1:45:52
415   Ty Beck                M40-49      65/140       24:14       50:29     1:17:47    8:32     1:45:52
416   Kathryn Niebler        F40-49      29/173       26:06       52:40     1:19:23    8:32     1:45:54
417   Erin Katopodis         F20-29      46/177       24:59       51:33     1:17:53    8:32     1:45:55
418   Megan Bohse            F30-39      56/250       26:23       52:53     1:19:29    8:32     1:46:01
419   Jessie Pasquarello     F40-49      30/173       27:51       53:50     1:19:58    8:32     1:46:01
420   Beth Yudelman          F20-29      47/177       26:51       53:54     1:20:19    8:32     1:46:03
421   Laurie Krause          F50-59       10/87       26:49       53:27     1:19:57    8:33     1:46:05
422   Robbie Enders          M30-39     100/175       27:11       54:09     1:20:45    8:33     1:46:06
423   Kirk Jiannacopoulos    M50-59       36/86       27:11       54:09     1:20:45    8:33     1:46:06
424   Paul Pickar            M40-49      66/140       26:38       53:46     1:20:33    8:33     1:46:09
425   Mike Haack             M40-49      67/140       25:55                 1:18:05    8:34     1:46:17
426   Matt Venz              M40-49      68/140       25:40       51:58     1:18:47    8:34     1:46:19
427   Angelica Resendiz Mora F20-29      48/177       26:00       52:36     1:19:49    8:34     1:46:19
428   Mary Stuesser          F50-59       11/87       25:21       51:38     1:18:40    8:34     1:46:20
429   Thomas Wallhaus        M50-59       37/86       26:14       52:39     1:19:30    8:34     1:46:21
430   Brad Wicklund          M30-39     101/175       26:11       52:25     1:18:45    8:34     1:46:22
431   Cori Wicklund          F30-39      57/250       26:11       52:25     1:18:45    8:34     1:46:22
432   Sally Beinlich         F50-59       12/87       25:55       52:16     1:19:27    8:34     1:46:24
433   Mark Uselman           M60-69       10/37       26:37       53:03     1:20:01    8:34     1:46:25
434   Mike Redding           M50-59       38/86       26:26       53:07     1:19:36    8:34     1:46:28
435   Kitty Torrison         F30-39      58/250       26:28       53:37     1:19:58    8:34     1:46:28
436   Brooke Larsen          F20-29      49/177       25:52       52:01     1:18:55    8:35     1:46:29
437   Kassie Cannon          F20-29      50/177       27:06       54:37     1:21:51    8:35     1:46:34
438   Kari Olson             F30-39      59/250       25:44       52:05     1:19:13    8:35     1:46:38
439   Jenny White            F20-29      51/177       25:50       51:38     1:18:36    8:35     1:46:40
440   Michael Jacob          M40-49      69/140       25:34       52:39     1:19:30    8:36     1:46:47
441   Raphael Lo             M40-49      70/140       25:53       52:08     1:19:08    8:36     1:46:47
442   Brooke Lord            F50-59       13/87       26:48       54:13     1:21:15    8:36     1:46:49
443   Hasan Khatib           M50-59       39/86       26:49       53:05     1:19:51    8:37     1:46:53
444   Heidi Meyer-Spidell    F50-59       14/87       26:19       52:48     1:19:58    8:37     1:46:54
445   Craig Lunaas           M50-59       40/86       26:44       53:52     1:20:13    8:37     1:46:55
446   Wynn Davies            M50-59       41/86       26:31       53:16     1:20:20    8:37     1:46:55
447   Doug Dittmann          M50-59       42/86       25:01       50:46     1:18:05    8:37     1:46:58
448   Courtney Anderson      F20-29      52/177       25:21       51:37     1:18:28    8:37     1:47:00
449   James Parens           M40-49      71/140       27:07       53:12     1:19:44    8:37     1:47:01
450   Melissa Buddie         F20-29      53/177       26:46       53:42     1:20:06    8:37     1:47:02
451   Elizabeth Freeman      F20-29      54/177       26:46       53:43     1:20:07    8:37     1:47:02
452   Kate Hillson           F30-39      60/250       25:39       52:33     1:19:52    8:37     1:47:03
453   Charles Thomas         M50-59       43/86       25:46       52:19     1:20:22    8:38     1:47:07
454   David Hebgen           M30-39     102/175       26:40       53:53     1:20:34    8:38     1:47:07
455   Mike Minick            M50-59       44/86       26:50       52:50     1:18:40    8:38     1:47:09
456   Kelly Markowski        F30-39      61/250       26:27       52:56     1:19:54    8:38     1:47:09
457   Matt Goihl             M40-49      72/140       26:20       52:25     1:18:45    8:38     1:47:10
458   Karen Schmitt          F50-59       15/87       26:39       52:35     1:19:19    8:38     1:47:10
459   Chris Fuchsteiner      M30-39     103/175       26:46       53:12     1:19:50    8:38     1:47:13
460   Elizabeth Huge         F20-29      55/177       26:19       53:10     1:20:37    8:38     1:47:15
461   Jon Anderson           M30-39     104/175       26:35       53:50     1:21:26    8:38     1:47:15
462   Igor Gurevich          M30-39     105/175       27:38       54:59     1:21:42    8:38     1:47:16
463   Dan Heiliger           M30-39     106/175       25:45       51:57     1:19:07    8:38     1:47:17
464   Sara Mess              F30-39      62/250       26:51       54:00     1:21:15    8:38     1:47:17
465   Natashia Kirch         F30-39      63/250       27:07       53:40     1:20:43    8:38     1:47:18
466   Kathryn Deck           F50-59       16/87       26:54       53:40     1:20:45    8:39     1:47:19
467   Jill Stebnitz          F40-49      31/173       26:11       52:58     1:20:12    8:39     1:47:22
468   Phillip Gordon         M30-39     107/175       22:16       46:56     1:15:20    8:39     1:47:24
469   Paul Kachelmeier       M50-59       45/86       26:27       53:36     1:20:40    8:40     1:47:32
470   Caroline Quinn         F20-29      56/177       25:54       51:49     1:18:40    8:40     1:47:34
471   Dan Flanders           M50-59       46/86                   53:10     1:20:31    8:40     1:47:36
472   Claire Kap             F30-39      64/250                   52:23     1:19:35    8:40     1:47:36
473   Kobus Rossouw          M50-59       47/86                   53:11     1:20:32    8:40     1:47:36
474   Lucia Smith            F20-29      57/177                                        8:40     1:47:42
475   Jenny Summers          F50-59       17/87       25:58       52:19     1:19:53    8:41     1:47:44
476   Sarah Kutz             F20-29      58/177       27:23       54:41     1:21:44    8:41     1:47:45
477   Jake Shropshire        M20-29      67/100       26:55       54:32     1:22:11    8:41     1:47:46
478   Nicholas Giffin        M30-39     108/175       26:12       53:13     1:20:36    8:41     1:47:50
479   John Bladorn           M50-59       48/86       26:12       52:51     1:20:26    8:41     1:47:54
480   Evan Redders           M20-29      68/100                   54:52     1:21:20    8:42     1:48:01
481   Andrea Damico          F30-39      65/250       27:45       54:59     1:21:40    8:42     1:48:01
482   Anika Hildebrandt      F20-29      59/177       25:53       52:54     1:20:37    8:43     1:48:12
483   Mark Schwinn           M30-39     109/175       26:20       53:28     1:20:58    8:43     1:48:14
484   Joni Mathews           F50-59       18/87                   53:01     1:20:29    8:43     1:48:16
485   Emily O'Brien          F30-39      66/250       27:32       54:50     1:22:01    8:43     1:48:17
486   Duncan Campbell        M60-69       11/37       26:28       53:29     1:20:26    8:43     1:48:19
487   Dane Cannon            M20-29      69/100       27:06       54:37     1:21:52    8:44     1:48:22
488   Kristina Trastek       F30-39      67/250       26:21       53:17     1:20:28    8:44     1:48:24
489   Evan Welsh             M20-29      70/100       23:47       48:12     1:16:10    8:44     1:48:24
490   Orla Mester            F40-49      32/173       26:19       52:59     1:20:15    8:44     1:48:24
491   Kayla Schmitt          F20-29      60/177       27:30       55:20     1:22:22    8:44     1:48:28
492   Huck Hausmann          M60-69       12/37       25:38       52:29     1:20:24    8:44     1:48:31
493   Caitlin Frederick      F40-49      33/173       25:54       52:26     1:20:26    8:45     1:48:36
494   Christine Callahan     F40-49      34/173       26:36       53:57     1:21:25    8:45     1:48:38
495   Tim Taggart            M60-69       13/37       26:02       52:50     1:20:10    8:45     1:48:39
496   Brad Lenz              M50-59       49/86       26:02       52:49     1:20:10    8:45     1:48:40
497   Ryan Haut              M40-49      73/140       26:16       53:04     1:20:30    8:45     1:48:42
498   Traci Hensel           F20-29      61/177       26:14       53:16     1:21:04    8:45     1:48:44
499   Matt Krueger           M30-39     110/175       26:36       53:51     1:21:27    8:46     1:48:50
500   Terri Hart             F30-39      68/250       24:56       51:18     1:18:39    8:46     1:48:53
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501   Phil Appleton          M40-49      74/140       26:09       53:34     1:20:54    8:46     1:48:56
502   Wesley Stefonek        M30-39     111/175       25:08       51:58     1:19:34    8:46     1:48:57
503   Timothy Hughes         M40-49      75/140       27:19       54:24     1:22:11    8:47     1:48:57
504   Kelsey Chandler        F30-39      69/250       26:29       53:48     1:21:27    8:47     1:48:58
505   Taylor Foltz           F20-29      62/177       26:07       52:54     1:20:42    8:47     1:49:00
506   Joan Sachs             F50-59       19/87                   52:43     1:20:57    8:47     1:49:02
507   Vitalijus Stonys       M30-39     112/175       28:25       55:58     1:22:58    8:47     1:49:03
508   Laura Carlson          F20-29      63/177       26:04                 1:20:54    8:47     1:49:08
509   Laura Hammond          F50-59       20/87       27:00       54:18     1:22:03    8:48     1:49:11
510   Langston Evans         M40-49      76/140       26:52       54:05     1:21:23    8:48     1:49:12
511   Trisha Casey           F30-39      70/250       26:13       52:43     1:20:16    8:48     1:49:13
512   Luis Veron             M40-49      77/140       27:13       53:54     1:21:21    8:48     1:49:13
513   Sally Norlin           F40-49      35/173       26:37       53:52     1:21:30    8:48     1:49:14
514   Katie Bland            F20-29      64/177       26:37       53:28     1:21:02    8:48     1:49:15
515   Scott Wieland          M40-49      78/140       26:38       54:03     1:21:48    8:48     1:49:18
516   Amanda Splan           F30-39      71/250       27:14       54:40     1:21:48    8:48     1:49:20
517   Abby Bartlett          F30-39      72/250       27:31       54:55     1:22:12    8:48     1:49:22
518   Craig Bartlett         M30-39     113/175       27:31       54:56     1:22:13    8:49     1:49:23
519   Chad Collett           M40-49      79/140       26:09       53:27     1:21:17    8:49     1:49:24
520   Jonathan Jaffery       M40-49      80/140       27:32       54:24     1:21:57    8:49     1:49:26
521   Alisha Toepfer         F30-39      73/250       26:55       53:57     1:21:20    8:49     1:49:27
522   Michael Millage        M30-39     114/175       27:13       54:35     1:21:57    8:49     1:49:28
523   Heather Hagen          F30-39      74/250       27:56       56:20     1:23:33    8:49     1:49:30
524   Janet Heinemann        F30-39      75/250       25:58       52:22     1:19:38    8:49     1:49:33
525   Tracey Lareau          F50-59       21/87       26:19       53:12     1:20:55    8:49     1:49:33
526   Eric Faust             M40-49      81/140       27:12       54:34     1:21:56    8:49     1:49:34
527   Eric Mangriotis        M30-39     115/175                   53:10     1:21:20    8:50     1:49:36
528   Melissa Pratt          F40-49      36/173       26:04       52:59     1:21:25    8:50     1:49:40
529   Mark Bertler           M50-59       50/86       27:29       54:50     1:22:11    8:50     1:49:45
530   Elizabeth Stokes       F50-59       22/87                   54:49     1:22:46    8:51     1:49:47
531   Ellen Friederick       F20-29      65/177                   54:34     1:22:12    8:51     1:49:55
532   Matt Moody             M30-39     116/175       25:24       51:33     1:19:16    8:51     1:49:58
533   Charlie Sanders        M60-69       14/37       26:55       54:19     1:22:07    8:52     1:50:01
534   Rick Kruser            M40-49      82/140       27:31       55:22     1:23:22    8:52     1:50:03
535   Justine Schaen         F20-29      66/177       25:07       51:14     1:21:28    8:52     1:50:06
536   Natalie Russell        F20-29      67/177       27:22       55:06     1:22:39    8:52     1:50:11
537   Terry Nelson           M60-69       15/37       26:31       54:09                8:53     1:50:16
538   Nikolas Czerniecki     M30-39     117/175       27:32       55:12     1:23:07    8:53     1:50:19
539   Matt McGowan           M30-39     118/175       25:37       52:19     1:21:05    8:53     1:50:24
540   Denay Czerniecki       F30-39      76/250       27:32       55:12     1:23:08    8:54     1:50:25
541   Katie West             F30-39      77/250       26:29       54:16     1:22:27    8:54     1:50:27
542   Amber Fessler          F20-29      68/177       28:06       56:06                8:54     1:50:27
543   Nicole Maly-Verhelst   F40-49      37/173                   53:16     1:21:38    8:54     1:50:31
544   Susie Vandeweghe       F30-39      78/250       26:39       54:10     1:21:54    8:54     1:50:31
545   Keith Poulsen          M30-39     119/175       27:28       55:11     1:23:01    8:54     1:50:31
546   Jill Jones             F50-59       23/87       27:55       55:01     1:22:35    8:54     1:50:32
547   Jean Hulbert           F60-69        1/21       26:54       54:18     1:22:26    8:55     1:50:37
548   David Miller           M30-39     120/175       28:01       55:38     1:24:08    8:55     1:50:39
549   Sarah Parker-Scanlon   F30-39      79/250       26:24       53:48     1:21:55    8:55     1:50:44
550   Larry Seibert          M50-59       51/86       27:39       54:48     1:22:58    8:55     1:50:45
551   Siera Ditchuk          F20-29      69/177       27:47       55:47     1:23:33    8:56     1:50:51
552   Gretchen McGill        F50-59       24/87       27:34       55:14     1:23:01    8:56     1:50:56
553   Diane Reeber Lin       F50-59       25/87       27:35       55:14     1:23:02    8:56     1:50:57
554   Andy Richards          M40-49      83/140                             1:24:44    8:56     1:50:57
555   Caitlin Hartlaub       F20-29      70/177                   58:01     1:24:59    8:56     1:51:02
556   Mary Turke             F40-49      38/173       28:11       55:47     1:23:32    8:57     1:51:02
557   Kim Beyer              F40-49      39/173       26:35       53:36     1:21:42    8:57     1:51:02
558   Julian Guede Freire    M30-39     121/175       26:23       53:00     1:22:19    8:57     1:51:03
559   Tony Benevenga         M40-49      84/140                   54:29     1:22:30    8:57     1:51:06
560   Garrett Baltzer        M30-39     122/175       29:01       55:47     1:23:42    8:57     1:51:12
561   Kathryn Spors          F30-39      80/250       26:51       54:03     1:21:39    8:57     1:51:12
562   Korie Huskey           M40-49      85/140       25:13       51:21     1:20:15    8:58     1:51:18
563   Shawn Byrne            M30-39     123/175       27:21       55:04     1:23:08    8:58     1:51:22
564   Cathy Keenan           F40-49      40/173       26:38       54:26     1:23:13    8:59     1:51:32
565   Sally Roberts          F40-49      41/173       27:52       55:30     1:23:22    8:59     1:51:38
566   Joanne Martin-Koob     F20-29      71/177       30:43       58:34     1:25:52    8:59     1:51:38
567   Adam Gorski            M01-19         2/4       27:42       55:28     1:23:44    9:01     1:51:53
568   Matt Rock              M30-39     124/175       27:17       55:11     1:23:38    9:01     1:51:54
569   Jeremy Van Maanen      M30-39     125/175       28:19       57:06     1:24:46    9:01     1:51:57
570   Jayne Baugher          F50-59       26/87       27:53       56:10     1:24:14    9:01     1:51:58
571   Jackie Connell         F40-49      42/173       27:55       56:03     1:24:12    9:01     1:52:00
572   Rob Kitson             M30-39     126/175       27:21       54:53     1:22:52    9:01     1:52:01
573   Ellen Weitzel          F50-59       27/87                   54:44     1:22:49    9:02     1:52:14
574   David Kruchten         M30-39     127/175       28:56       57:10     1:25:20    9:03     1:52:17
575   Emily Kruchten         F30-39      81/250       28:56       57:10     1:25:20    9:03     1:52:18
576   Jaime Martindale       F30-39      82/250       26:40       54:05     1:22:50    9:03     1:52:20
577   Mark Dearth            M30-39     128/175       27:59       56:28     1:24:45    9:03     1:52:21
578   Victor Rodriguez       M30-39     129/175       27:04       55:27     1:24:05    9:03     1:52:23
579   Jill Dudley            F40-49      43/173       26:49       55:16     1:24:28    9:03     1:52:27
580   Michael Perouansky     M50-59       52/86       27:24       55:50     1:24:19    9:03     1:52:29
581   Terry Seubert          M40-49      86/140       27:36       55:13     1:24:25    9:04     1:52:31
582   Matt Kohl              M40-49      87/140       27:36       55:12     1:24:25    9:04     1:52:31
583   Emma Gorski            F20-29      72/177       27:49       56:05     1:24:50    9:04     1:52:37
584   Lisa Press             F20-29      73/177       28:19       56:08     1:24:17    9:04     1:52:38
585   Tina Lloren            F40-49      44/173       27:52       56:27     1:25:17    9:04     1:52:41
586   Kevin Callahan         M50-59       53/86       26:52       54:33     1:22:59    9:04     1:52:41
587   William Higgins        M30-39     130/175                   56:12     1:24:35    9:05     1:52:41
588   Jimmy Higgins          M30-39     131/175                   56:12     1:24:36    9:05     1:52:41
589   Heather Sonley         F20-29      74/177       27:44       55:26     1:24:06    9:05     1:52:43
590   Karyn Schubert         F30-39      83/250       26:49       54:23     1:22:55    9:05     1:52:44
591   Kristina Nardi         F30-39      84/250       27:44       55:26     1:24:02    9:05     1:52:46
592   Amanda Schulze         F30-39      85/250                   55:41     1:24:42    9:06     1:52:56
593   Jake Schneider         M40-49      88/140       28:55       57:10     1:25:35    9:06     1:52:56
594   Julie Weink            F40-49      45/173       28:07       56:09     1:24:29    9:06     1:52:57
595   Henry Weink            M01-19         3/4       28:07       56:09     1:24:30    9:06     1:52:57
596   Leila Midelfort        F40-49      46/173                   57:10     1:25:25    9:06     1:52:58
597   Nancy Alt              F40-49      47/173       26:56       54:45     1:22:59    9:06     1:53:00
598   Sheila Niedziela       F20-29      75/177                                        9:06     1:53:06
599   Bill Drifke            M50-59       54/86       28:12       56:36     1:25:24    9:08     1:53:19
600   Karen Neuser           F40-49      48/173       28:29       57:49     1:25:38    9:08     1:53:21
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601   Kate Johnson           F20-29      76/177       26:00       52:55     1:21:57    9:08     1:53:21
602   Meghan Miller          F30-39      86/250       28:44       57:11     1:25:20    9:08     1:53:25
603   Tom Pope               M40-49      89/140       26:05       52:57     1:21:40    9:08     1:53:28
604   Cliff Tribus           M50-59       55/86       27:00       56:02     1:24:42    9:08     1:53:30
605   Kristin Vike-Steinich  F30-39      87/250       26:50       55:17     1:24:32    9:09     1:53:31
606   Joe Schirmer           M60-69       16/37       28:20       56:46     1:25:00    9:09     1:53:32
607   Scott Staples          M40-49      90/140       29:27       58:04     1:25:46    9:09     1:53:41
608   Thomas Jacobson        M50-59       56/86       29:27       58:04     1:25:45    9:09     1:53:41
609   Darren Elledge         M40-49      91/140       27:26       55:50     1:24:47    9:10     1:53:44
610   Melissa Remiker        F40-49      49/173                   57:01     1:25:46    9:10     1:53:51
611   John Mleziva           M30-39     132/175       27:38       56:40     1:25:07    9:10     1:53:54
612   Amy Malm               F40-49      50/173       28:22       56:48     1:25:18    9:10     1:53:55
613   Krista Willing         F30-39      88/250       28:07       56:12     1:25:16    9:11     1:54:01
614   Kimberly Sebranek      F40-49      51/173       28:06       56:12     1:25:16    9:11     1:54:03
615   Jasmin Hammes          F30-39      89/250       26:51       54:49     1:23:08    9:11     1:54:03
616   Kim Wittenberger       F30-39      90/250       29:09       58:02     1:26:28    9:11     1:54:04
617   Christine Sinsky       F60-69        2/21       27:54       56:24     1:25:20    9:11     1:54:04
618   Christina Frank        F20-29      77/177       29:43       59:41     1:28:18    9:11     1:54:05
619   Eric Rindfleisch       M40-49      92/140       28:13       57:17     1:25:49    9:11     1:54:06
620   Jill Starz             F50-59       28/87       27:58       56:13     1:25:14    9:11     1:54:08
621   Kathy Laphilliph       F50-59       29/87       27:26       56:03     1:25:18    9:12     1:54:12
622   Elizabeth Dollar       F30-39      91/250       29:43       59:08     1:27:03    9:13     1:54:21
623   Ann Sheedy             F40-49      52/173       28:40       56:56     1:25:35    9:13     1:54:31
624   Chad Muehlbauer        M40-49      93/140       26:39       54:40     1:24:29    9:13     1:54:31
625   Sara Hockenberry       F30-39      92/250       27:58       56:28     1:25:18    9:14     1:54:34
626   Leonard Go             M50-59       57/86       27:58       56:28     1:25:19    9:14     1:54:34
627   Shirley Zelinskk       F40-49      53/173       28:27                 1:25:47    9:14     1:54:34
628   Chris St.Clair         M30-39     133/175       27:34       55:13     1:23:59    9:14     1:54:34
629   Shauna Scott           F40-49      54/173                   57:01     1:25:46    9:14     1:54:35
630   Melissa Williams       F40-49      55/173       29:07       57:36     1:26:23    9:14     1:54:41
631   Noah Williams          M40-49      94/140       29:07       57:36     1:26:23    9:14     1:54:41
632   Jason Bierman          M40-49      95/140       29:03       57:38     1:26:18    9:14     1:54:41
633   John McCluskey         M30-39     134/175       26:55       54:32     1:23:10    9:14     1:54:43
634   Naveen Vk              F40-49      56/173       27:02       55:24     1:25:00    9:14     1:54:44
635   Nicolas Badaracco      M30-39     135/175       29:26       57:20     1:26:04    9:14     1:54:45
636   Richard Smith          M40-49      96/140       29:15       57:48     1:26:34    9:15     1:54:47
637   Nicholas Morris        M40-49      97/140       28:47       57:23     1:26:05    9:15     1:54:56
638   Michelle Richards      F30-39      93/250       29:23       58:23     1:27:00    9:15     1:54:58
639   Kimberly Rozum         F40-49      57/173       28:41       56:35     1:25:30    9:16     1:54:59
640   Marian Lund            F20-29      78/177       26:23       54:05     1:23:47    9:16     1:55:02
641   Stacie Shuler          F20-29      79/177       26:23       54:05     1:23:48    9:16     1:55:02
642   Taylor Bontje          F20-29      80/177       28:02       56:26     1:26:32    9:16     1:55:04
643   Erik Johnson           M30-39     136/175       27:01       56:52     1:25:14    9:16     1:55:04
644   Heidi Lubenow          F30-39      94/250       29:57       57:49     1:25:55    9:16     1:55:09
645   Mike Bumm              M40-49      98/140       28:29       57:56     1:27:30    9:16     1:55:10
646   Wendy Benkert          F40-49      58/173       28:29       57:12     1:25:51    9:17     1:55:13
647   Mindi Giftos           F40-49      59/173       26:25       53:55     1:22:06    9:17     1:55:13
648   Ryan Boley             M30-39     137/175       28:07       56:44     1:26:00    9:17     1:55:13
649   Erin McCombs           F40-49      60/173       27:45       56:09     1:25:28    9:17     1:55:14
650   Robert Radunzel        M30-39     138/175       28:08       56:45     1:26:01    9:17     1:55:15
651   Kari Knutson           F40-49      61/173                   56:06                9:17     1:55:21
652   Fran Breit             F50-59       30/87       28:30       57:32     1:27:07    9:18     1:55:23
653   Jessica Shelbourn      F20-29      81/177       29:04       58:20     1:27:23    9:18     1:55:24
654   Bill Bunke             M50-59       58/86       28:02       57:04     1:26:16    9:18     1:55:26
655   Tanya Arenson          F40-49      62/173       29:30       59:02     1:28:01    9:18     1:55:27
656   Anita Krasno           F50-59       31/87       28:06       57:04     1:26:57    9:18     1:55:33
657   Angie Wing             F30-39      95/250       27:59       56:07     1:25:44    9:19     1:55:38
658   Christina Bohl         F20-29      82/177       28:12       57:39     1:27:10    9:19     1:55:42
659   Adam Miller            M30-39     139/175       27:53       56:33     1:26:42    9:19     1:55:45
660   Amy Vesperman          F40-49      63/173       26:21       54:46     1:24:24    9:19     1:55:46
661   Lori Rodefeld          F40-49      64/173       27:53       56:30     1:25:56    9:19     1:55:47
662   Monica Pawasarat       F30-39      96/250       26:34       54:34     1:24:25    9:20     1:55:51
663   Dennis Pauli           M50-59       59/86       28:57       58:06     1:27:17    9:20     1:55:53
664   Erin Fischer           F30-39      97/250       26:56       55:03     1:24:40    9:20     1:55:59
665   Caroline Spencer       F50-59       32/87       27:55       56:10     1:25:17    9:21     1:56:02
666   Natasha Kratochvil     F30-39      98/250       29:38       59:32     1:29:18    9:21     1:56:05
667   Christina Wright       F01-19         3/4       28:36       57:37     1:26:53    9:21     1:56:07
668   Fabian Lema            M50-59       60/86       27:39       56:01     1:25:39    9:21     1:56:08
669   Jennifer Swan          F30-39      99/250       29:31       58:53     1:28:08    9:21     1:56:09
670   Melissa Lukecart       F30-39     100/250       28:02       56:24     1:25:58    9:21     1:56:12
671   Alene Houser           F30-39     101/250       29:38       59:31     1:29:18    9:21     1:56:12
672   Tessa Sliwa            F20-29      83/177       30:10       59:02     1:27:03    9:22     1:56:13
673   Ben Bachmeier          M20-29      71/100       30:11       59:03     1:27:04    9:22     1:56:14
674   Richard Shew           M50-59       61/86       26:30       54:27     1:24:47    9:22     1:56:19
675   Anna Bartz             F30-39     102/250       28:41       57:24     1:26:41    9:23     1:56:26
676   Rich Davis             M50-59       62/86       28:28       57:17     1:26:41    9:23     1:56:33
677   Scott Hartwell         M40-49      99/140       28:29       57:17     1:26:41    9:23     1:56:33
678   Kelly Becker           F20-29      84/177       28:19       57:20     1:27:03    9:23     1:56:37
679   Andy Bruno             M30-39     140/175       26:45       55:29     1:25:02    9:24     1:56:39
680   Mario Balistreri       M30-39     141/175       29:15       58:15     1:27:13    9:24     1:56:40
681   Valerie Zisman         F30-39     103/250       27:20       57:35     1:28:12    9:24     1:56:43
682   Molly Horner           F20-29      85/177       29:43       59:39     1:29:29    9:24     1:56:45
683   Sara Shaeffer          F40-49      65/173       28:34       57:17     1:27:16    9:24     1:56:47
684   George Dale            M30-39     142/175       27:32       55:22     1:26:01    9:25     1:56:52
685   Kate Dale              F30-39     104/250       27:32       55:23     1:26:01    9:25     1:56:53
686   Jason Ilstrup          M40-49     100/140       27:32       55:22     1:22:12    9:25     1:56:54
687   Doug Johnson           M60-69       17/37       27:19       56:07     1:25:27    9:25     1:56:55
688   Madeline Hanson        F20-29      86/177       29:21       59:37     1:28:30    9:25     1:56:58
689   Frances Labudda        F20-29      87/177       29:21       59:23     1:28:30    9:25     1:56:58
690   Ryan Powers            M30-39     143/175       28:02       57:06     1:26:39    9:25     1:56:58
691   Mike Taber             M50-59       63/86       27:06       55:12     1:25:16    9:25     1:56:59
692   Thomas Jessessky       M20-29      72/100       25:29       51:32     1:21:03    9:25     1:57:01
693   Kira Femrite           F40-49      66/173       28:43       58:31     1:27:56    9:26     1:57:10
694   Kim Harbort            F40-49      67/173       28:42       58:30     1:27:55    9:26     1:57:11
695   Emily Igl              F30-39     105/250       27:57       56:47     1:26:28    9:26     1:57:14
696   Debra Vaughan          F30-39     106/250       28:19       57:38     1:27:18    9:27     1:57:18
697   Keith Pitts            M40-49     101/140       28:07       57:15     1:27:35    9:27     1:57:19
698   Toni Spann             F40-49      68/173       26:51       55:17     1:26:15    9:27     1:57:19
699   Cynthia Korbol         F50-59       33/87       29:50       59:55     1:28:40    9:27     1:57:20
700   Debbie Yee             F60-69        3/21       29:15       58:31     1:28:00    9:27     1:57:25
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701   Heather Rhead          F30-39     107/250       27:47       57:16     1:27:20    9:28     1:57:28
702   Sarah Hoekstra         F20-29      88/177       29:13       58:41     1:28:20    9:28     1:57:31
703   Lynn-Anne Hoekstra     F50-59       34/87       29:13       58:41     1:28:20    9:28     1:57:32
704   Elizabeth Sprehe       F30-39     108/250       27:25       57:11     1:28:24    9:28     1:57:34
705   Alicia Pulver          F30-39     109/250       30:24       59:16     1:28:37    9:28     1:57:37
706   Brianne Pitts          F30-39     110/250       28:08       57:16     1:27:36    9:28     1:57:38
707   Steven Wandro          M50-59       64/86       28:35       57:14     1:26:44    9:28     1:57:38
708   Jane Bleier            F50-59       35/87       27:39       56:28     1:27:28    9:28     1:57:39
709   Natasha Mueller        F30-39     111/250       27:48       57:18     1:27:07    9:29     1:57:46
710   Mindy Bennett          F40-49      69/173       28:19       57:44     1:27:41    9:29     1:57:47
711   Jennifer Morris        F40-49      70/173       27:50       57:06     1:27:17    9:29     1:57:47
712   Laura Hanrahan         F30-39     112/250       28:54       58:35     1:27:37    9:29     1:57:48
713   Michael Metzger        M30-39     144/175       28:02       56:48     1:26:40    9:29     1:57:48
714   Paul Dieter            M40-49     102/140       27:49       56:43     1:27:35    9:29     1:57:48
715   Marc Wolfman           M50-59       65/86       27:14       56:30     1:26:28    9:29     1:57:50
716   Kris Kroll             F40-49      71/173       28:34       57:36     1:27:38    9:30     1:57:53
717   Shaina Strennen        F20-29      89/177       28:17       55:59     1:26:26    9:30     1:57:54
718   Sarah Hinde            F20-29      90/177       29:14       59:21     1:30:02    9:30     1:57:55
719   Erika Gundlach         F20-29      91/177                   59:03     1:28:47    9:30     1:57:55
720   Emily Loewi            F20-29      92/177       29:14       59:21     1:30:03    9:30     1:57:55
721   Ann Bradbury           F20-29      93/177                   59:03     1:28:48    9:30     1:57:56
722   Al Paul                M40-49     103/140                   59:09     1:28:54    9:30     1:57:58
723   Becky Kohl             F40-49      72/173       28:42       58:30     1:27:58    9:30     1:57:59
724   Amani Gilllette        F20-29      94/177                                        9:30     1:58:03
725   Kelsey Gabriel         F20-29      95/177                   59:29     1:28:56    9:31     1:58:05
726   Courtney Erb           F20-29      96/177       29:21       59:30     1:28:57    9:31     1:58:05
727   Annie Hanrahan         F20-29      97/177       31:55       58:54     1:27:29    9:31     1:58:08
728   Bryon Halverson        M40-49     104/140       29:15       58:48     1:28:33    9:31     1:58:10
729   Laura Egnash           F40-49      73/173       28:55       58:42     1:28:51    9:31     1:58:10
730   Katie Craney           F30-39     113/250       28:45       57:56     1:27:41    9:31     1:58:11
731   Lori Meddings          F40-49      74/173       29:30       59:03     1:29:19    9:31     1:58:13
732   Andrea Hoffman         F30-39     114/250       27:41       57:13     1:27:54    9:32     1:58:17
733   Brynn Pinnow           F20-29      98/177       29:17       58:34     1:28:19    9:32     1:58:18
734   Jennifer Phillips      F40-49      75/173       29:20       58:47     1:28:44    9:32     1:58:18
735   Sarah Kanable          F30-39     115/250       29:18       58:34     1:28:19    9:32     1:58:18
736   Grant Pierce           M20-29      73/100       29:13       58:54     1:28:16    9:32     1:58:20
737   Jason Wohlers          M30-39     145/175       29:33       59:28     1:29:13    9:32     1:58:28
738   Meg Healy              F20-29      99/177       28:59       58:32     1:28:11    9:33     1:58:32
739   Abby Gleason           F20-29     100/177       28:02       56:25     1:26:33    9:33     1:58:32
740   Alex Fulton            F30-39     116/250       29:41       58:21     1:28:34    9:33     1:58:33
741   Karen Karns            F50-59       36/87       29:49                 1:29:17    9:33     1:58:33
742   Daniell Grothus        F20-29     101/177       30:29       59:54     1:30:04    9:33     1:58:35
743   Peter Dettmer          M40-49     105/140       29:36       59:33     1:29:19    9:33     1:58:36
744   Antoinette Sobon       F20-29     102/177       29:50       59:18     1:28:52    9:33     1:58:38
745   Ellen Brooks           F30-39     117/250       28:54       58:34     1:28:29    9:33     1:58:41
746   Ellie Sherven          F20-29     103/177       29:27       59:22     1:29:14    9:34     1:58:48
747   Carrie Lefko           F40-49      76/173       28:40       57:28     1:26:58    9:34     1:58:48
748   Yer Ly                 M30-39     146/175                   59:54     1:29:49    9:35     1:58:57
749   Katelyn Butler         F20-29     104/177       29:44       59:40     1:29:15    9:35     1:58:59
750   Megan Baudhuin         F20-29     105/177       27:42       56:08     1:26:39    9:35     1:59:01
751   Daniel Clark           M60-69       18/37       28:20       57:50     1:31:18    9:35     1:59:01
752   Bryan Gapinski         M40-49     106/140                   59:25     1:29:10    9:35     1:59:01
753   Katie Johnson          F30-39     118/250                   59:33     1:29:20    9:36     1:59:07
754   Marissa Burtch         F30-39     119/250                                        9:36     1:59:08
755   Kristen Gurney         F30-39     120/250       28:46       58:41     1:29:02    9:36     1:59:08
756   Chris Pekar            M40-49     107/140       29:28       59:14     1:29:10    9:36     1:59:13
757   Kate Nisbet            F40-49      77/173       29:30       59:03     1:29:19    9:36     1:59:15
758   Jamie Duckert          F30-39     121/250                                        9:36     1:59:17
759   Michael Murray         M40-49     108/140       29:44     1:00:12     1:30:20    9:36     1:59:17
760   Meghan Johnson         F30-39     122/250       29:15       59:07     1:29:16    9:37     1:59:22
761   Dennis Miller          M50-59       66/86       28:49       58:22     1:28:46    9:37     1:59:23
762   Ken O Bowman           M60-69       19/37                   59:26     1:29:13    9:37     1:59:24
763   Kathy Peterson         F40-49      78/173       29:11       58:57     1:29:01    9:37     1:59:25
764   Lynnda Ehlke           F40-49      79/173                                        9:37     1:59:26
765   Robin Flick            M20-29      74/100                                        9:38     1:59:32
766   Stacy Hastings         F30-39     123/250       29:34       59:30     1:29:16    9:38     1:59:32
767   Kait Venden            F20-29     106/177       29:35       59:30     1:29:16    9:38     1:59:33
768   Phil Hands             M30-39     147/175       30:06       59:51     1:29:54    9:38     1:59:34
769   Laura Kiesow           F30-39     124/250       29:57       59:42     1:30:03    9:38     1:59:35
770   Ashley Pozel           F20-29     107/177       29:57       59:42     1:30:03    9:38     1:59:36
771   Jennifer Murray        F40-49      80/173       29:45     1:00:12     1:30:20    9:38     1:59:38
772   Mike Anderson          M40-49     109/140                 1:00:14     1:30:00    9:38     1:59:40
773   Johanna Meyer          F20-29     108/177       29:48       59:37     1:29:50    9:38     1:59:42
774   Kory Seymour           M20-29      75/100       27:02       55:53     1:27:53    9:39     1:59:44
775   Eldo Zecharia          M30-39     148/175                                        9:39     1:59:46
776   Rachel Charlan         F40-49      81/173       27:40       57:28     1:28:18    9:39     1:59:47
777   Allison Repic          F30-39     125/250       28:02       56:58     1:27:54    9:39     1:59:49
778   Christopher Gelbmann   M20-29      76/100       28:01       56:58     1:27:55    9:39     1:59:49
779   Brett Welch            M30-39     149/175       28:23       57:16     1:27:49    9:39     1:59:49
780   Kate Brown             F30-39     126/250       30:13     1:00:32     1:30:55    9:39     1:59:51
781   Emery Bresnick         M50-59       67/86       29:26       58:28     1:28:34    9:39     1:59:54
782   Katherine Ciminelli    F20-29     109/177       28:50       58:01     1:29:13    9:40     2:00:04
783   Cassie Frank           F30-39     127/250       26:39       54:34     1:27:18    9:41     2:00:16
784   Kay Drew               F50-59       37/87       30:35     1:01:03     1:32:02    9:41     2:00:18
785   Ty Jury                M20-29      77/100       29:12       59:00     1:29:11    9:41     2:00:19
786   Jeffrey Hohn           M40-49     110/140       30:01       59:46     1:29:52    9:41     2:00:20
787   Jessie Knops           F40-49      82/173       30:24     1:00:41     1:30:54    9:42     2:00:21
788   Stacie Wagner          F40-49      83/173       29:43     1:00:02     1:30:28    9:42     2:00:32
789   Kristi Davis           F40-49      84/173       30:25     1:00:41     1:30:55    9:42     2:00:33
790   Fritzie Wendorf        F50-59       38/87       29:12       58:47     1:28:47    9:43     2:00:33
791   Laurel Stewart         F20-29     110/177       29:21       59:26     1:30:00    9:43     2:00:43
792   Karen Lavengood        F50-59       39/87       29:26       59:19     1:29:54    9:44     2:00:47
793   Julia Cox              F30-39     128/250       30:09       59:59     1:30:38    9:44     2:00:50
794   Alexandra Opitz        F20-29     111/177       30:16     1:01:01     1:31:30    9:44     2:00:57
795   Melissa Henke          F30-39     129/250       29:34       59:14     1:29:44    9:45     2:01:02
796   Stacia Corona          F40-49      85/173       29:33     1:00:00     1:30:36    9:45     2:01:06
797   Brandy McCoid          F30-39     130/250       29:02       58:33     1:29:54    9:45     2:01:09
798   Wendy Johnson          F50-59       40/87                 1:00:07     1:30:49    9:46     2:01:11
799   Scott Smith            M40-49     111/140       29:30       59:25     1:29:24    9:46     2:01:14
800   Julie Kull             F30-39     131/250       30:31     1:00:53     1:31:19    9:46     2:01:14
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801   Peter Wilson           M30-39     150/175       30:10       59:58     1:30:09    9:46     2:01:18
802   John Waller            M30-39     151/175       30:19     1:00:34     1:30:58    9:46     2:01:19
803   Nathan Kroll           M30-39     152/175       30:19     1:00:33     1:30:57    9:46     2:01:19
804   Karla Faust            F50-59       41/87       29:10       58:55     1:30:03    9:46     2:01:19
805   Agnes Sherman          F30-39     132/250       28:53       58:17     1:28:54    9:46     2:01:21
806   Lauren Lindley         F30-39     133/250       30:30     1:00:53     1:31:18    9:46     2:01:23
807   Cristalyne Bell        F30-39     134/250       30:10     1:02:21     1:33:45    9:47     2:01:30
808   Anita Kroll            F40-49      86/173       30:45     1:00:55     1:31:16    9:47     2:01:33
809   Mary Eileen Raymond    F30-39     135/250       30:45     1:00:56     1:31:16    9:47     2:01:33
810   Amanda Farrow          F30-39     136/250       30:45     1:00:56     1:31:16    9:47     2:01:33
811   Megan Hagstrom         F20-29     112/177       31:06     1:01:51     1:32:30    9:48     2:01:38
812   Amy Wencel             F50-59       42/87       30:02     1:00:20     1:30:43    9:48     2:01:38
813   Bernard Friedman       M20-29      78/100       30:14     1:00:27     1:30:23    9:48     2:01:39
814   William Rosenthal      M30-39     153/175       28:52       58:32     1:28:47    9:49     2:01:52
815   Chelsey Imm            F30-39     137/250       28:53       58:32     1:28:48    9:49     2:01:53
816   Holly Retzleff         F20-29     113/177       29:23       59:48     1:30:04    9:49     2:01:54
817   Jackie Chalmers        F20-29     114/177       30:04     1:00:36     1:31:40    9:50     2:02:01
818   Karla Horner           F50-59       43/87       29:43       59:39     1:30:38    9:50     2:02:03
819   Becky Sturdevant       F30-39     138/250       29:21       59:22     1:30:21    9:50     2:02:03
820   Jeff Baudhuiin         M50-59       68/86       27:42       56:08     1:27:42    9:50     2:02:05
821   Beth Welzien           F30-39     139/250       29:42       59:34     1:30:14    9:50     2:02:11
822   Jennifer Pobjoy        F30-39     140/250       30:34     1:00:54     1:31:37    9:51     2:02:15
823   Marie Jones            F30-39     141/250       30:34     1:00:55     1:31:37    9:51     2:02:15
824   Christine Jeske        F40-49      87/173       31:04                 1:31:43    9:52     2:02:26
825   Tonia Jorgenson        F40-49      88/173       29:53       59:55     1:30:52    9:52     2:02:32
826   Emily Gartland         F20-29     115/177       30:33     1:01:15     1:32:13    9:52     2:02:37
827   Mark Luetkehoelter     M50-59       69/86       27:38       56:07     1:28:40    9:53     2:02:39
828   Tara Helm              F20-29     116/177       29:27     1:00:02     1:31:48    9:53     2:02:42
829   David Lake             M40-49     112/140       28:52       58:57     1:29:46    9:53     2:02:43
830   Katie Castern          F40-49      89/173       29:55     1:00:56     1:32:49    9:53     2:02:46
831   Susan Freundl          F50-59       44/87       29:07       59:38     1:31:04    9:53     2:02:47
832   Peter Ives             M60-69       20/37       27:53       57:23     1:28:45    9:53     2:02:48
833   Jeff Weigand           M20-29      79/100       29:28       59:04     1:29:00    9:54     2:02:53
834   Melissa Weigand        F30-39     142/250       29:28       59:07     1:28:59    9:54     2:02:53
835   Tom Cutrell            M40-49     113/140                                        9:55     2:03:14
836   Michael Newton         M50-59       70/86                 1:02:32     1:31:56    9:56     2:03:16
837   Rachel Werner          F30-39     143/250       30:52                 1:33:17    9:56     2:03:17
838   Scott Buechner         M30-39     154/175       30:38     1:01:31     1:33:19    9:56     2:03:18
839   Colin Steinke          M30-39     155/175       30:11     1:00:17     1:31:05    9:56     2:03:19
840   Kirsten Steinke        F30-39     144/250       30:11     1:00:16     1:31:07    9:56     2:03:20
841   Gregory Sherlock       M01-19         4/4       29:55     1:00:39     1:31:59    9:56     2:03:20
842   Robert Nagel           M50-59       71/86       29:26       59:30     1:30:58    9:56     2:03:21
843   Liz Mehls              F30-39     145/250       30:41     1:01:52     1:32:56    9:56     2:03:24
844   Maria Stubbendick      F20-29     117/177                                        9:56     2:03:25
845   Christopher Lay        M40-49     114/140       27:22       56:10     1:28:51    9:57     2:03:31
846   Elena Vetrina          F50-59       45/87       29:56     1:00:39     1:31:59    9:58     2:03:42
847   John Litweiler         M40-49     115/140       29:55     1:00:41     1:32:03    9:58     2:03:42
848   Jennifer Graf          F40-49      90/173       30:56     1:01:58     1:33:05    9:58     2:03:45
849   Rachel Byrd-Felker     F30-39     146/250       30:56     1:01:58     1:33:05    9:58     2:03:45
850   Taylor Buresch         F20-29     118/177       30:18     1:00:49     1:32:41    9:58     2:03:52
851   Brett Ryan             M20-29      80/100       28:17       57:38     1:28:44    9:58     2:03:52
852   Randy Filer            M50-59       72/86       28:59       58:34     1:29:07    9:59     2:03:53
853   Julie Monahan          F30-39     147/250       27:28       58:08     1:28:50    9:59     2:03:54
854   Jenny Hernandez        F40-49      91/173       29:49     1:00:23     1:31:51    9:59     2:04:04
855   Jamie Schauer          F30-39     148/250       29:55     1:00:37     1:31:55   10:00     2:04:05
856   Megan Crowe            F30-39     149/250       30:05     1:00:53     1:32:43   10:00     2:04:09
857   Isaiah Crowe           M30-39     156/175       30:05     1:00:53     1:32:42   10:00     2:04:09
858   Sasha Stone            F50-59       46/87       30:17     1:00:58     1:32:54   10:01     2:04:18
859   Hannah Stofflet        F20-29     119/177       30:47     1:01:38     1:33:00   10:01     2:04:20
860   Nate Kennedy           M20-29      81/100       27:31       58:24     1:30:40   10:01     2:04:21
861   Kristen Yearm-Wise     F30-39     150/250       29:37       59:39     1:32:47   10:01     2:04:21
862   Christopher Hammes     M30-39     157/175       27:32       56:36     1:29:14   10:01     2:04:23
863   Mandy Tichawa          F20-29     120/177       28:47       58:55     1:31:05   10:01     2:04:25
864   Nancy Lorrig           F50-59       47/87       29:52     1:00:59     1:32:58   10:01     2:04:25
865   Dayna May              F30-39     151/250       30:48     1:03:03     1:33:51   10:01     2:04:25
866   Hawkin Zukowski        M20-29      82/100       30:38     1:01:45     1:33:27   10:01     2:04:28
867   James Stevens          M60-69       21/37                 1:01:45     1:33:26   10:01     2:04:28
868   Amy Miles              F40-49      92/173       30:58     1:02:01     1:33:17   10:01     2:04:28
869   Jennifer Smecko        F30-39     152/250                 1:01:34     1:33:28   10:01     2:04:28
870   Erin Eberhardt         F30-39     153/250       30:31     1:00:54     1:31:28   10:02     2:04:31
871   Mike Mezera            M30-39     158/175       25:39       53:57     1:27:13   10:02     2:04:32
872   Ariana Vandervoort     F40-49      93/173       28:58       59:15     1:31:38   10:02     2:04:36
873   Gretchen Egner         F40-49      94/173       30:07     1:00:26     1:31:09   10:02     2:04:39
874   Antonio Hernandez      M40-49     116/140                 1:01:13     1:31:49   10:02     2:04:41
875   Marta Staple           F30-39     154/250       30:40     1:01:21     1:33:59   10:03     2:04:46
876   Amy Kazda              F30-39     155/250       30:40     1:01:20     1:33:59   10:03     2:04:47
877   Daniel Buchanan        M30-39     159/175       30:46     1:01:54     1:33:21   10:03     2:04:47
878   Ben Vehige             M30-39     160/175       31:14     1:02:43     1:34:35   10:03     2:04:52
879   Rahul Ravirala         M20-29      83/100       27:33       57:59     1:29:31   10:03     2:04:53
880   Angie Rindfleisch      F40-49      95/173                 1:00:39     1:33:01   10:04     2:04:59
881   Dumont Schmidt         M70-79         2/3                 1:02:09     1:33:09   10:05     2:05:11
882   Amy Pawlitzke          F30-39     156/250       27:56                 1:30:27   10:06     2:05:19
883   Cindy Behrens          F60-69        4/21       29:59     1:01:28     1:34:00   10:06     2:05:20
884   Jaclyn Bauer           F20-29     121/177       29:46     1:00:59     1:33:17   10:06     2:05:21
885   Arpita Patnaik         F20-29     122/177       29:47     1:00:10     1:32:32   10:06     2:05:22
886   Cathy Vandoske-Buzaiti F30-39     157/250       29:15       59:50     1:32:06   10:07     2:05:39
887   Vania Gillette         F50-59       48/87                                       10:08     2:05:49
888   Kimberly Van Haren     F40-49      96/173       29:55     1:01:20     1:33:44   10:08     2:05:50
889   Samuel Schwebach       M20-29      84/100     1:03:34     1:24:43     1:45:39   10:08     2:05:52
890   Alyssa Reding          F20-29     123/177       31:09     1:02:39     1:34:31   10:08     2:05:52
891   Brandon Hernandez      M20-29      85/100       31:09     1:02:38     1:34:29   10:08     2:05:52
892   Victoria Walstrum      F20-29     124/177       31:10     1:02:39     1:34:31   10:08     2:05:52
893   Ayumi Medland          F30-39     158/250       30:25     1:01:50     1:34:11   10:09     2:05:59
894   Ryan Beilke            M30-39     161/175       30:25     1:01:50     1:34:11   10:09     2:05:59
895   Sara Totten            F30-39     159/250       29:26       59:57     1:31:13   10:09     2:06:03
896   Rebecca Buckley        F30-39     160/250       30:57     1:02:45     1:34:47   10:10     2:06:10
897   Julia Bongiorno        F20-29     125/177                                       10:10     2:06:10
898   Breanna Lalor          F30-39     161/250       31:28     1:02:52     1:35:08   10:10     2:06:16
899   Allison Tackett        F20-29     126/177       30:29     1:01:27     1:35:06   10:10     2:06:17
900   Carly Meyer            F20-29     127/177       29:41     1:00:14     1:32:53   10:10     2:06:20
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901   Murali Jasti           M30-39     162/175       28:03       56:53     1:29:17   10:10     2:06:21
902   Alissa Hickok          F30-39     162/250       30:40     1:01:39     1:33:40   10:11     2:06:25
903   Jay Thomas             M30-39     163/175       32:54     1:05:22     1:36:30   10:11     2:06:30
904   Laurie Tackett         F50-59       49/87       30:30     1:01:27     1:35:06   10:12     2:06:35
905   Die Hu                 F20-29     128/177       29:44       59:40     1:32:49   10:12     2:06:40
906   Aimee Mastrangelo      F30-39     163/250                   59:58     1:33:31   10:12     2:06:40
907   Tim Karlen             M40-49     117/140                   59:52     1:33:09   10:12     2:06:43
908   Mary Brauchla          F30-39     164/250       31:31     1:03:44     1:35:46   10:12     2:06:46
909   Angela Rieves          F30-39     165/250       31:31     1:03:44     1:35:46   10:12     2:06:46
910   Michelle Dimartino     F40-49      97/173       32:02     1:04:00     1:36:11   10:13     2:06:47
911   Becky Berkan           F30-39     166/250       29:57     1:01:29     1:33:36   10:13     2:06:49
912   Lindsey Smecko         F30-39     167/250       30:34     1:01:34     1:33:59   10:13     2:06:58
913   Gwen Johnson           F30-39     168/250       30:40     1:01:20     1:33:59   10:14     2:07:03
914   Deborah Hoffman        F50-59       50/87       30:02     1:01:32     1:32:40   10:14     2:07:03
915   Mary Knutson           F50-59       51/87       30:47     1:01:50     1:32:59   10:14     2:07:05
916   Heather Deininger      F40-49      98/173       30:48     1:01:51     1:32:59   10:14     2:07:06
917   Holly Hoffer           F40-49      99/173       30:36     1:02:13     1:34:41   10:14     2:07:06
918   Jenn Evenson           F40-49     100/173       30:36     1:02:14     1:34:42   10:14     2:07:06
919   Emily Kornell          F30-39     169/250                 1:04:05     1:36:36   10:16     2:07:24
920   Jackie Pica            F30-39     170/250       31:01     1:03:32     1:35:19   10:16     2:07:26
921   Kate Jochimsen         F30-39     171/250       31:39     1:03:34     1:36:01   10:16     2:07:30
922   Scott Thom             M40-49     118/140       29:57     1:01:19     1:34:15   10:16     2:07:32
923   Heather Thorpe         F40-49     101/173       29:57     1:01:20     1:34:15   10:16     2:07:32
924   Peter Kelly            M30-39     164/175                                       10:17     2:07:42
925   Kelsey Brundage        F20-29     129/177       30:21     1:00:58     1:32:41   10:18     2:07:56
926   Kenneth Tunny          M50-59       73/86       30:47     1:01:37     1:34:48   10:18     2:07:57
927   Amy Buscher            F40-49     102/173       30:21     1:01:52     1:35:08   10:19     2:08:09
928   Grace Augustine        F30-39     172/250       29:50     1:01:15     1:33:59   10:19     2:08:09
929   Brenden Butler         M20-29      86/100       26:38       55:49     1:32:33   10:19     2:08:13
930   Natalie Niemi          F30-39     173/250       32:20     1:04:49     1:36:42   10:20     2:08:16
931   Holly Deschenes        F30-39     174/250       29:35     1:00:38     1:34:01   10:20     2:08:21
932   Peter Wadsack          M70-79         3/3       32:13     1:04:18     1:36:49   10:21     2:08:34
933   Thomas Jones           M60-69       22/37       32:12     1:04:17     1:36:48   10:21     2:08:34
934   Roger Kruk             M60-69       23/37       29:37     1:01:00     1:34:08   10:22     2:08:43
935   Carole Trone           F50-59       52/87       31:02     1:02:48     1:36:07   10:23     2:08:52
936   Samantha Pabich        F20-29     130/177       30:51     1:02:20     1:34:50   10:23     2:08:52
937   Kate Gabriel           F30-39     175/250                 1:03:52     1:36:11   10:23     2:08:54
938   Kathryn Miller         F30-39     176/250       31:42     1:03:51     1:36:10   10:23     2:08:54
939   Leigh Cyrus            F30-39     177/250       31:42     1:03:52     1:36:10   10:23     2:08:55
940   Victoria Claas         F40-49     103/173       29:26                 1:35:39   10:23     2:08:57
941   Awenda Humfleet        F40-49     104/173       30:19     1:01:50     1:35:34   10:24     2:09:03
942   Erin Barnard           F30-39     178/250       31:48     1:04:01     1:37:19   10:24     2:09:07
943   Julie Mazer            F30-39     179/250       31:49     1:04:02     1:37:21   10:24     2:09:08
944   Jason Pisarik          M40-49     119/140       29:06     1:01:22     1:35:05   10:24     2:09:11
945   Kristen Peterson       F50-59       53/87       29:50     1:00:38     1:34:32   10:24     2:09:13
946   Libby Baucom           F40-49     105/173       32:15     1:04:14     1:36:35   10:24     2:09:13
947   Denise Pedersen        F40-49     106/173       29:52     1:00:39     1:34:34   10:25     2:09:19
948   Lynne Ostrowski        F50-59       54/87       32:11     1:05:26     1:36:58   10:25     2:09:20
949   Peter Mamerow          M60-69       24/37                                       10:25     2:09:24
950   Molly Smith            F40-49     107/173       27:28       57:22     1:30:25   10:25     2:09:25
951   William Olson          M60-69       25/37       32:09     1:04:35     1:37:24   10:25     2:09:27
952   Cheryl Gandolph        F50-59       55/87       33:36     1:03:37     1:34:59   10:26     2:09:29
953   Beckie Schmidt         F20-29     131/177       30:57     1:02:45     1:34:47   10:26     2:09:34
954   Patrick Cervantes      M20-29      87/100       31:30     1:02:56     1:36:10   10:26     2:09:40
955   Rachel Wilson          F20-29     132/177       31:30     1:02:56     1:36:10   10:26     2:09:40
956   Douglas Parrott        M60-69       26/37       32:57     1:06:05     1:38:17   10:27     2:09:48
957   Tracy Drexler          F40-49     108/173       32:40     1:04:45     1:37:44   10:27     2:09:50
958   Amanda Romero          F20-29     133/177       33:00     1:06:09     1:38:21   10:27     2:09:52
959   Anna Koob              F30-39     180/250       31:52     1:03:40     1:37:37   10:28     2:09:59
960   Sarah Rous             F30-39     181/250       31:52     1:03:40     1:37:37   10:28     2:09:59
961   Kristin Schaefer       F30-39     182/250       28:42       57:49     1:30:56   10:29     2:10:07
962   Sujin Park             F20-29     134/177       31:22     1:02:09     1:34:40   10:29     2:10:08
963   Shawnee Parens         F40-49     109/173       33:06     1:05:01     1:38:08   10:29     2:10:09
964   Christine Haag Dillon  F50-59       56/87       30:39     1:02:20     1:35:52   10:29     2:10:13
965   Alex Egner             M20-29      88/100       29:46       59:59     1:30:48   10:29     2:10:15
966   Emily Enslow           F30-39     183/250       31:11     1:05:17     1:38:25   10:30     2:10:18
967   Dave Grams             M50-59       74/86       31:11     1:05:17     1:38:25   10:30     2:10:18
968   Cristina Reuland       F30-39     184/250       32:11     1:05:03     1:37:58   10:30     2:10:23
969   Dan Neumann            M50-59       75/86       30:48     1:02:40     1:35:39   10:30     2:10:29
970   Helen Kaiser           F60-69        5/21       31:29     1:03:30     1:36:58   10:30     2:10:30
971   Melissa Palzkill       F30-39     185/250       30:38     1:03:12     1:36:42   10:31     2:10:38
972   Amy Sipsma             F30-39     186/250       29:40     1:01:27     1:35:11   10:32     2:10:45
973   Stephanie Gardon       F30-39     187/250       30:35     1:02:26     1:35:53   10:32     2:10:52
974   Laura McGraw           F30-39     188/250       32:12     1:04:52     1:37:54   10:33     2:11:05
975   Gary Goplen            M60-69       27/37                                       10:34     2:11:12
976   Alesha Plowman         F30-39     189/250                 1:03:50     1:38:07   10:34     2:11:13
977   Michael Zolinski       M40-49     120/140       31:07     1:03:51     1:38:08   10:34     2:11:14
978   Lauren Albrecht        F20-29     135/177       29:55     1:02:20     1:35:42   10:34     2:11:18
979   Jake Melah             M20-29      89/100       31:41     1:04:17     1:37:38   10:36     2:11:35
980   Brittany Hinze         F20-29     136/177       31:41     1:04:17     1:37:38   10:36     2:11:35
981   Tina Hinze             F40-49     110/173                 1:04:17     1:37:37   10:36     2:11:35
982   Donna Carlin           F50-59       57/87       30:28     1:03:10     1:37:26   10:36     2:11:36
983   Abby Morrison          F20-29     137/177       31:14     1:03:58     1:37:34   10:36     2:11:36
984   Heidi Magill           F40-49     111/173       32:59     1:05:53     1:39:13   10:36     2:11:41
985   Ann Zietlow            F40-49     112/173       32:59     1:05:53     1:39:13   10:36     2:11:41
986   Vanessa Meyer          F20-29     138/177       31:56     1:03:32     1:37:38   10:37     2:11:47
987   Shannon Brink          F30-39     190/250       31:39     1:03:34     1:36:50   10:37     2:11:54
988   Serina Seiler          F40-49     113/173       30:43     1:03:32     1:36:55   10:37     2:11:55
989   Jason Mayerl           M40-49     121/140       31:09     1:02:58     1:36:09   10:38     2:11:59
990   Mary Hubl              F40-49     114/173       31:31     1:04:38     1:38:43   10:38     2:12:02
991   Bonnie Knott           F50-59       58/87       31:59     1:04:49     1:38:57   10:38     2:12:04
992   James Steffen          M50-59       76/86       31:38     1:04:39     1:38:39   10:39     2:12:17
993   Lindsey Rasmussen      F30-39     191/250       34:21     1:06:04     1:39:01   10:39     2:12:17
994   Kristel Renn           F30-39     192/250       34:21     1:06:04     1:39:01   10:39     2:12:17
995   Sandy Xiong            F20-29     139/177       34:07     1:06:52     1:40:11   10:39     2:12:19
996   Elizabeth Perry        F40-49     115/173       31:01     1:03:28     1:36:51   10:39     2:12:19
997   Shirley Maier          F50-59       59/87       32:41     1:06:00     1:38:50   10:39     2:12:21
998   Bart Scheckel          M40-49     122/140                 1:00:04     1:34:41   10:40     2:12:25
999   Laurie Green           F40-49     116/173       32:38     1:05:55     1:39:46   10:40     2:12:26
1000  Michelle Austin        F40-49     117/173       31:42     1:05:26     1:39:12   10:40     2:12:28
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Nisrine Taamallah      F20-29     140/177       31:33     1:04:56     1:39:47   10:40     2:12:32
1002  Amanda Shank           F40-49     118/173       29:32     1:01:10     1:36:51   10:41     2:12:34
1003  Tim White              M40-49     123/140       29:32     1:01:07     1:36:50   10:41     2:12:35
1004  Michelle Higgins       F20-29     141/177       32:28     1:05:32     1:39:10   10:41     2:12:38
1005  Michael Truman         M40-49     124/140       31:02     1:04:00     1:39:29   10:41     2:12:38
1006  Brian Condon           M20-29      90/100       32:30     1:05:33     1:39:11   10:41     2:12:39
1007  Kelsey Hansen          F20-29     142/177       31:03     1:04:00     1:39:29   10:41     2:12:39
1008  Tiago Barros           M30-39     165/175       31:29     1:03:54     1:37:35   10:41     2:12:40
1009  Paulina Letelier       F20-29     143/177       31:30     1:03:54     1:37:36   10:41     2:12:40
1010  Sara Popkewitz         F40-49     119/173       31:20     1:04:44     1:38:58   10:41     2:12:41
1011  Staci Burich-Simonett  F40-49     120/173       31:20     1:04:44     1:38:58   10:41     2:12:41
1012  Xinliu Meyer           F50-59       60/87       30:38     1:03:56     1:37:59   10:41     2:12:43
1013  Sue Sharkey            F60-69        6/21       32:28     1:05:29     1:39:43   10:41     2:12:44
1014  Mark Wood              M60-69       28/37       29:16     1:01:54     1:36:03   10:41     2:12:46
1015  Ed Maxwell             M30-39     166/175       34:24     1:05:40     1:39:26   10:42     2:12:47
1016  Tamara Maxwell         F40-49     121/173       34:24     1:05:41     1:39:26   10:42     2:12:48
1017  Missy Genova           F30-39     193/250       28:51     1:00:04     1:35:16   10:42     2:12:50
1018  Emma Bukowski          F20-29     144/177                 1:05:42     1:39:27   10:42     2:12:50
1019  Chayce Cornette        F20-29     145/177       31:51     1:05:08     1:39:11   10:42     2:12:56
1020  Karen Iehl-Morse       F60-69        7/21       32:24     1:05:26     1:39:34   10:43     2:13:04
1021  Peter Eversley         M40-49     125/140       34:55     1:05:46     1:37:35   10:43     2:13:08
1022  Jorge Corona           M20-29      91/100       26:22       54:29     1:32:29   10:44     2:13:13
1023  Kelsey Kennan          F20-29     146/177       32:30     1:05:50     1:39:59   10:44     2:13:17
1024  Chris Pray             M30-39     167/175                 1:02:49     1:37:05   10:44     2:13:21
1025  Kristen Schroeder      F20-29     147/177       32:58     1:06:39               10:44     2:13:22
1026  Whitney Gibson         F30-39     194/250       30:22     1:01:37     1:36:18   10:44     2:13:22
1027  Stephen Lyons          M50-59       77/86       32:11                 1:38:30   10:45     2:13:36
1028  Lauren Williams        F30-39     195/250       31:26     1:04:40     1:39:38   10:46     2:13:39
1029  Maria Standiford       F40-49     122/173       30:46     1:04:16     1:38:51   10:46     2:13:42
1030  Susan Steele           F50-59       61/87       32:49     1:05:59     1:40:43   10:46     2:13:45
1031  Tahna Jensen           F30-39     196/250       31:05     1:04:05     1:38:01   10:47     2:13:54
1032  Sandy Ehlert           F50-59       62/87       32:49     1:05:59     1:40:42   10:47     2:13:57
1033  Norma Rivera           F40-49     123/173       31:03     1:04:22     1:39:18   10:48     2:14:02
1034  Thierry Kremeyer       M20-29      92/100       29:22     1:01:44     1:38:35   10:48     2:14:06
1035  Kaitlyn Henning        F20-29     148/177       32:59     1:06:40     1:40:15   10:48     2:14:10
1036  Christian Borchardt    M40-49     126/140       32:59     1:06:40     1:40:15   10:48     2:14:10
1037  Robert Jones           M60-69       29/37       32:49     1:06:34     1:40:31   10:48     2:14:12
1038  Brian Kaye             M40-49     127/140       31:15     1:01:15     1:40:38   10:48     2:14:13
1039  Melissa Philipps       F30-39     197/250       35:26     1:09:31     1:41:59   10:49     2:14:18
1040  Colleen Murphy         F50-59       63/87       31:54     1:04:05     1:37:21   10:49     2:14:23
1041  Kimberly Bennesh       F40-49     124/173       31:21     1:06:51     1:42:29   10:50     2:14:28
1042  Andrew West            M30-39     168/175       33:14     1:09:52     1:41:54   10:50     2:14:29
1043  Katelyn Leung          F20-29     149/177       32:04     1:04:50     1:43:16   10:50     2:14:37
1044  Tim Leung              M40-49     128/140       32:04     1:04:50     1:43:17   10:51     2:14:43
1045  Colleen Mayfield       F60-69        8/21       33:01     1:05:52     1:39:49   10:51     2:14:45
1046  Sarah Orders           F20-29     150/177                                       10:51     2:14:46
1047  Pete Juvinall          M40-49     129/140       29:39     1:02:45     1:38:49   10:51     2:14:48
1048  Jordonna Hall          F30-39     198/250       33:03     1:06:27     1:41:09   10:51     2:14:51
1049  Carrie Chase           F40-49     125/173                                       10:52     2:14:54
1050  Ashley Schreck         F20-29     151/177       31:02     1:03:47     1:38:55   10:52     2:15:03
1051  Phoebe Kiekhofer       F20-29     152/177                                       10:53     2:15:11
1052  Emily Kite             F30-39     199/250       33:07     1:06:57     1:41:11   10:54     2:15:22
1053  Michael Prochaska      M20-29      93/100       29:05       58:57     1:31:58   10:54     2:15:27
1054  Lori Nickel            F40-49     126/173       31:13     1:05:10     1:39:58   10:54     2:15:27
1055  Larry George           M60-69       30/37       30:34     1:02:02     1:36:18   10:55     2:15:33
1056  Donna Robinson         F50-59       64/87       31:41     1:05:26     1:39:54   10:55     2:15:40
1057  Jim Smith              M50-59       78/86       32:42     1:06:01     1:40:58   10:56     2:15:52
1058  Melissa Lease          F40-49     127/173       31:41     1:05:19     1:40:41   10:57     2:15:54
1059  Tharsika Vimalesvaran  F20-29     153/177       30:45     1:04:28     1:40:11   10:57     2:15:57
1060  Richard Anderson       M60-69       31/37       31:27     1:05:09     1:41:15   10:58     2:16:09
1061  Molly Marshall         F30-39     200/250       31:27     1:05:10     1:41:15   10:58     2:16:09
1062  Wayne Engelbrecht      M40-49     130/140       31:52     1:05:01     1:40:21   10:58     2:16:09
1063  Carrie Bowers          F40-49     128/173       33:45     1:07:35     1:42:25   10:59     2:16:27
1064  Karen Frey             F40-49     129/173       31:44     1:05:13     1:41:40   11:00     2:16:38
1065  Laurel Harrison        F50-59       65/87       31:45     1:05:13     1:41:40   11:00     2:16:38
1066  Kailee Willers         F01-19         4/4       31:14     1:05:34     1:43:44   11:01     2:16:47
1067  Angie Weiss            F30-39     201/250       31:58     1:06:11     1:41:23   11:01     2:16:53
1068  Tori Remick            F40-49     130/173       32:31     1:06:15               11:02     2:17:03
1069  Mitchell Merz          M20-29      94/100       30:50     1:02:00     1:37:44   11:03     2:17:08
1070  Laura Breunig          F50-59       66/87       32:55     1:06:35     1:40:38   11:03     2:17:09
1071  Clodagh Thornton       F40-49     131/173       32:55     1:06:36     1:40:38   11:03     2:17:10
1072  Renee Wilson           F40-49     132/173       31:21     1:06:31     1:43:05   11:03     2:17:11
1073  Amy Misener            F50-59       67/87       32:19     1:05:43     1:41:06   11:04     2:17:22
1074  Diana Lambert          F40-49     133/173       32:54     1:11:05     1:45:03   11:05     2:17:33
1075  Mitchell Wilkins       M20-29      95/100       34:49     1:09:14     1:44:21   11:05     2:17:33
1076  Lin Liao               F20-29     154/177       34:50     1:09:15     1:44:22   11:05     2:17:34
1077  Julie Paulson-Reilly   F40-49     134/173       32:20     1:10:04     1:44:52   11:05     2:17:37
1078  Lisa Cooper            F40-49     135/173       33:28     1:07:32     1:42:55   11:06     2:17:45
1079  Bonnie Benson          F60-69        9/21       32:47     1:06:43               11:06     2:17:49
1080  Erin Moore             F40-49     136/173       32:34     1:07:19     1:43:16   11:08     2:18:13
1081  Dawn Rickard           F40-49     137/173       33:44     1:07:34     1:42:24   11:09     2:18:34
1082  Barbara Kultgen        F40-49     138/173       32:02     1:05:54     1:43:06   11:11     2:18:51
1083  Jeff Standiford        M40-49     131/140       30:51     1:04:14     1:40:20   11:11     2:18:54
1084  Dawn Laporte           F30-39     202/250       31:02     1:05:19     1:42:12   11:12     2:19:09
1085  Tom Lalor              M60-69       32/37       33:15     1:06:49     1:42:20   11:13     2:19:16
1086  Heidi Finke            F40-49     139/173       31:46     1:05:39     1:41:10   11:13     2:19:16
1087  Amanda Goplen          F30-39     203/250                                       11:14     2:19:36
1088  Renee Buchanan         F30-39     204/250       33:41     1:08:20     1:43:55   11:15     2:19:41
1089  Michael Schmidt        M20-29      96/100       30:18     1:00:08     1:31:30   11:16     2:19:51
1090  Kristin Schmidt        F30-39     205/250       30:19     1:00:08     1:31:30   11:16     2:19:51
1091  S. Tammy Li            F40-49     140/173       30:46     1:04:43     1:42:20   11:16     2:19:51
1092  Julie Huber            F50-59       68/87       33:08     1:07:48     1:43:37   11:16     2:19:58
1093  Kevin Dwyer            M40-49     132/140       31:47     1:03:36     1:40:40   11:17     2:20:13
1094  Victoria Bannister     F20-29     155/177       33:02     1:07:24     1:43:05   11:18     2:20:14
1095  Lauren Kramer          F30-39     206/250       33:05     1:07:07     1:43:17   11:19     2:20:32
1096  Victor Moreno          M50-59       79/86       32:22     1:08:20     1:44:23   11:19     2:20:33
1097  Sharon Koene           F50-59       69/87       31:45     1:08:49     1:44:57   11:20     2:20:47
1098  Scott Marquardt        M40-49     133/140       29:32     1:00:25     1:39:44   11:21     2:20:57
1099  Jayne Caron            F20-29     156/177       33:13     1:08:03     1:43:46   11:23     2:21:18
1100  Kevin Horvatin         M40-49     134/140       31:37     1:02:59     1:36:39   11:23     2:21:20
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1101  Kevin Rufener          M30-39     169/175       29:41       59:54     1:38:34   11:24     2:21:31
1102  Eli S. Norsworthy      F30-39     207/250       33:21     1:08:23     1:44:56   11:24     2:21:39
1103  Erin Billmeyer         F40-49     141/173       30:57     1:05:04     1:42:16   11:24     2:21:39
1104  Deanna Sanderson       F40-49     142/173       30:58     1:05:05     1:42:17   11:24     2:21:40
1105  Lisa Moore             F60-69       10/21       34:57     1:10:11     1:46:09   11:25     2:21:48
1106  Natalie Hoeve          F40-49     143/173       31:21                 1:43:43   11:29     2:22:35
1107  Diane Smith            F40-49     144/173       31:22                 1:43:43   11:29     2:22:35
1108  Kristin Houlahan       F20-29     157/177       34:44     1:10:07     1:46:09   11:29     2:22:36
1109  Anthony Houlahan       M20-29      97/100       34:44     1:10:07     1:46:09   11:29     2:22:36
1110  Randall Wildman        M50-59       80/86                                       11:29     2:22:39
1111  Valerie Gonsalves      F30-39     208/250       30:48     1:05:10     1:42:25   11:30     2:22:52
1112  Kevin Delorey          M60-69       33/37       32:56     1:07:55     1:43:22   11:31     2:22:57
1113  Christy Zehner         F40-49     145/173       33:33     1:08:13     1:44:41   11:31     2:22:59
1114  Stephanie Severn       F40-49     146/173       35:06     1:11:13     1:47:39   11:31     2:23:02
1115  David Weber            M40-49     135/140       35:06     1:11:13     1:47:39   11:31     2:23:02
1116  Tracey Lencioni        F40-49     147/173       31:25     1:04:47     1:42:24   11:31     2:23:04
1117  Jane Harvey            F30-39     209/250       36:06     1:11:14     1:47:09   11:31     2:23:07
1118  Marie Mason            F30-39     210/250       34:25     1:10:00     1:46:21   11:32     2:23:15
1119  Erin Hollingshad       F20-29     158/177       35:55     1:11:29     1:47:09   11:34     2:23:33
1120  Michael Guyse          M20-29      98/100                                       11:34     2:23:39
1121  Gracie Worthen         F20-29     159/177       36:43     1:13:25               11:36     2:23:59
1122  Amy Radspinner         F50-59       70/87       36:01     1:12:29     1:49:36   11:36     2:24:05
1123  Michelle Higgins       F40-49     148/173       31:03     1:04:05     1:41:27   11:38     2:24:23
1124  Jesse Bell Bern        F20-29     160/177       32:48     1:07:17     1:44:42   11:38     2:24:30
1125  Amy Borchardt          F40-49     149/173       34:00     1:09:12     1:45:35   11:39     2:24:39
1126  Brittney Jonas         F20-29     161/177       36:30     1:13:26     1:50:08   11:39     2:24:47
1127  Lu Greig               F60-69       11/21       35:00     1:10:37     1:48:56   11:40     2:24:48
1128  Yuri Deloach           M40-49     136/140       30:14     1:01:19     1:40:21   11:40     2:24:48
1129  Laura Blake            F30-39     211/250       30:14     1:01:19     1:40:21   11:40     2:24:49
1130  Erin Dahl              F40-49     150/173                                       11:41     2:25:01
1131  Melissa Kraus          F20-29     162/177       31:28     1:06:41     1:46:35   11:41     2:25:03
1132  Stephanie Duller       F40-49     151/173                                       11:41     2:25:03
1133  Krista Ewing           F30-39     212/250       31:04     1:09:28     1:47:14   11:44     2:25:42
1134  Jennifer Crye          F50-59       71/87       34:05     1:10:31     1:48:40   11:44     2:25:44
1135  Jenny Anderson         F40-49     152/173       34:24     1:10:34     1:48:50   11:45     2:25:50
1136  Adam Jerzak            M30-39     170/175       32:15     1:07:19     1:46:33   11:45     2:25:58
1137  Jessica Krouze         F20-29     163/177       32:16     1:07:20     1:47:06   11:45     2:25:58
1138  Derek Krouze           M20-29      99/100       32:16     1:07:21     1:47:07   11:45     2:25:59
1139  Lauren Jerzak          F30-39     213/250       32:17     1:07:21     1:46:35   11:45     2:25:59
1140  Amy Glynn              F50-59       72/87       35:10     1:11:52     1:50:01   11:46     2:26:11
1141  Barbara Tesch          F50-59       73/87       35:10     1:11:54     1:50:02   11:46     2:26:11
1142  Pat Leighty            F50-59       74/87       36:02     1:12:30     1:49:40   11:50     2:27:01
1143  Cindy Jaggi            F60-69       12/21       36:02     1:12:29     1:49:43   11:50     2:27:02
1144  Tami Vieth             F40-49     153/173       36:03     1:12:31     1:49:42   11:50     2:27:02
1145  Erin Kapp              F30-39     214/250       36:46     1:16:40     1:51:59   11:51     2:27:08
1146  Bill Phillips          M50-59       81/86       34:43     1:10:44     1:47:36   11:51     2:27:13
1147  Amy Bradshaw           F40-49     154/173       33:20     1:13:10     1:51:07   11:52     2:27:26
1148  Meghna Kuckreja        F30-39     215/250       34:23     1:10:19     1:49:05   11:53     2:27:30
1149  Michelle Holt          F30-39     216/250       34:23     1:10:19     1:49:05   11:53     2:27:30
1150  Amy Miller             F40-49     155/173       32:14     1:08:05     1:47:00   11:53     2:27:31
1151  Chelsey Drake          F30-39     217/250       33:49     1:09:27     1:47:22   11:54     2:27:51
1152  Heather Jennings       F40-49     156/173       36:44     1:14:20     1:51:55   11:54     2:27:52
1153  Lori Lanza             F30-39     218/250       37:53     1:15:15     1:51:58   11:55     2:27:55
1154  Shari Filsinger        F50-59       75/87       32:50     1:13:02     1:50:18   11:55     2:28:01
1155  Cory Hanson            M40-49     137/140       32:22     1:08:21     1:48:15   11:56     2:28:18
1156  Dan Delacey            M50-59       82/86       36:46     1:14:18     1:51:57   11:57     2:28:20
1157  Kathy Sauer            F50-59       76/87       34:28     1:11:24     1:49:41   11:58     2:28:32
1158  Steve Rodgers          M60-69       34/37       34:52     1:11:24     1:51:16   11:58     2:28:33
1159  Anne Rodgers           F60-69       13/21       34:29     1:11:27     1:49:43   11:58     2:28:34
1160  Debbie Blitz           F30-39     219/250       36:07     1:13:12     1:51:06   11:58     2:28:38
1161  Cecely Castillo        F40-49     157/173                 1:08:12     1:46:18   11:58     2:28:39
1162  Mary Moran             F40-49     158/173       36:49     1:14:22     1:51:56   11:59     2:28:47
1163  Anne Wellnitz          F30-39     220/250       34:45     1:12:14     1:50:07   11:59     2:28:47
1164  Angie Mullis           F30-39     221/250       33:31     1:11:05     1:51:26   11:59     2:28:56
1165  Nick Pope              M30-39     171/175       31:38     1:04:51     1:45:10   12:00     2:29:03
1166  Emma Pope              F20-29     164/177       31:38     1:04:51     1:45:10   12:00     2:29:03
1167  Janet Hagen            F60-69       14/21       37:56     1:17:59     1:55:19   12:01     2:29:09
1168  Linda Bradley          F60-69       15/21       36:20     1:13:47     1:52:10   12:03     2:29:34
1169  Tom Morano             M50-59       83/86       33:04     1:09:26     1:48:11   12:06     2:30:14
1170  Michael Shales         M60-69       35/37       35:21     1:11:56     1:51:15   12:06     2:30:16
1171  Stacey Nolte           F40-49     159/173       35:02     1:12:13     1:50:07   12:06     2:30:20
1172  Mary Ann Nicholson     F50-59       77/87       34:23     1:11:23     1:50:40   12:07     2:30:34
1173  Geri Egner             F20-29     165/177       31:39     1:06:47     1:49:30   12:08     2:30:38
1174  Holly Breidel          F30-39     222/250       35:24                 1:52:33   12:09     2:30:50
1175  Krista Loye            F30-39     223/250       35:24     1:12:47     1:52:34   12:09     2:30:50
1176  Gerren West            F40-49     160/173       33:15     1:09:52     1:49:03   12:10     2:31:08
1177  Katie Satinsky         F20-29     166/177       35:37     1:11:58     1:52:17   12:12     2:31:33
1178  Cindy Rowles           F30-39     224/250       37:33     1:14:50     1:53:41   12:13     2:31:41
1179  Sue Clearfield         F60-69       16/21       37:00     1:14:06     1:52:24   12:14     2:31:52
1180  Mark Okey              M50-59       84/86       33:53     1:13:09     1:53:58   12:16     2:32:23
1181  Shannon Haydin         F40-49     161/173       36:19     1:14:12     1:53:19   12:18     2:32:43
1182  Julie Raese            F50-59       78/87       35:46     1:12:59     1:53:20   12:18     2:32:47
1183  Heather Lee            F30-39     225/250       37:54     1:16:02     1:54:53   12:26     2:34:29
1184  Hope Merry             F40-49     162/173       36:13     1:16:37     1:55:50   12:28     2:34:49
1185  Jaime Faus             F30-39     226/250       36:52     1:16:37     1:56:15   12:29     2:34:58
1186  Kate Krueger           F20-29     167/177       36:52     1:16:37     1:56:16   12:29     2:34:58
1187  Cathy Pearson          F40-49     163/173       37:47     1:17:25     1:56:39   12:29     2:35:08
1188  Saai Sudharsan Alchuru M30-39     172/175       35:47     1:13:25     1:53:44   12:31     2:35:27
1189  Erin Howard            F30-39     227/250       36:52     1:15:13     1:54:50   12:31     2:35:27
1190  Jenny Schmidt          F30-39     228/250       36:46     1:15:52     1:55:50   12:32     2:35:37
1191  Nicole Kartman         F40-49     164/173       36:27     1:15:14     1:55:45   12:32     2:35:39
1192  Elisabeth Schraith     F60-69       17/21       37:57     1:16:32     1:56:25   12:33     2:35:58
1193  Laurie Lafrancois      F60-69       18/21       35:43     1:14:46     1:56:07   12:35     2:36:11
1194  Elizabeth Stacey       F20-29     168/177       37:05     1:14:43     1:54:31   12:38     2:36:52
1195  Brandee Cramer         F30-39     229/250       37:06     1:14:43     1:54:31   12:38     2:36:53
1196  Patrice Hutchins       F30-39     230/250       32:58     1:09:18     1:49:41   12:39     2:37:04
1197  Anna Walmer            F40-49     165/173       31:01     1:06:11     1:47:13   12:40     2:37:16
1198  Jennifer Birins        F30-39     231/250       35:59     1:14:38     1:54:06   12:41     2:37:30
1199  Jim Moore              M60-69       36/37       37:34     1:15:27     1:55:31   12:44     2:38:03
1200  Andrew Jubie           M30-39     173/175                                       12:44     2:38:04
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    15KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  Tammie Thronson        F50-59       79/87       38:50     1:16:37     1:57:09   12:44     2:38:07
1202  Janet Haskins          F50-59       80/87       36:31     1:15:39     1:57:08   12:44     2:38:14
1203  Sadie Olson            F30-39     232/250       38:57     1:16:44     1:57:16   12:45     2:38:15
1204  Kristine Wiegel        F40-49     166/173       38:22     1:18:28     1:57:50   12:45     2:38:18
1205  Anne Marie Brimer      F40-49     167/173       38:22     1:18:28     1:57:50   12:45     2:38:24
1206  Chelsey Tool           F30-39     233/250       36:49     1:15:28     1:58:06   12:46     2:38:33
1207  Lori Tober             F50-59       81/87       37:40     1:17:44     1:56:39   12:47     2:38:50
1208  Holly Tyler            F20-29     169/177       37:38     1:17:40     1:56:39   12:47     2:38:51
1209  Richard Tober          M50-59       85/86       37:42                 1:56:42   12:48     2:38:53
1210  Anita Peters           F50-59       82/87       36:55     1:20:12     1:59:27   12:49     2:39:15
1211  Michael Peters         M50-59       86/86       36:55     1:20:08     1:59:26   12:49     2:39:15
1212  Zach Raby              M30-39     174/175       37:14     1:15:40     1:57:02   12:50     2:39:24
1213  Jenny Raby             F30-39     234/250       37:15     1:15:41     1:57:03   12:50     2:39:25
1214  Claire Feith           F30-39     235/250       36:51     1:14:16     1:56:10   12:51     2:39:31
1215  Mindy Whitehouse       F30-39     236/250                                       12:51     2:39:38
1216  Heidi Elliott          F60-69       19/21       38:02     1:19:40     1:59:46   12:58     2:40:58
1217  Marlene Storms         F50-59       83/87       39:23     1:18:36     1:59:56   13:00     2:41:33
1218  Natalie Larsen         F20-29     170/177       37:20     1:17:52     2:01:58   13:02     2:41:49
1219  Geoff Raczkiewicz      M40-49     138/140       37:28     1:17:02     1:59:09   13:02     2:41:52
1220  Christine Boehm        F30-39     237/250       35:09     1:13:03     1:56:25   13:03     2:42:04
1221  Lori Reising           F50-59       84/87       38:09                 2:00:30   13:09     2:43:22
1222  Lyndsay Goldammer      F30-39     238/250       36:26     1:16:20     1:57:15   13:09     2:43:24
1223  Susan Skinner          F50-59       85/87       38:38     1:19:11     2:01:56   13:16     2:44:41
1224  Jill Dickson-Baures    F20-29     171/177       40:13     1:23:00     2:04:35   13:24     2:46:23
1225  Jenny Jackson          F30-39     239/250       40:14     1:23:00     2:04:36   13:24     2:46:23
1226  Kelly Oja              M40-49     139/140       38:42     1:19:19     2:03:02   13:29     2:47:25
1227  Shane Heim             M30-39     175/175       34:23     1:12:29     1:56:31   13:29     2:47:30
1228  Kathryn Jenkins        F20-29     172/177       34:23     1:12:29     1:56:33   13:29     2:47:31
1229  Leigh Laws-Lynch       F30-39     240/250       34:24     1:12:29     1:56:32   13:29     2:47:31
1230  Rebecca Sorensen       F30-39     241/250       42:23     1:23:19     2:06:07   13:30     2:47:39
1231  Maureen Alley          F30-39     242/250       38:51     1:19:18     2:04:47   13:32     2:48:05
1232  Jessi Kempfer          F30-39     243/250       39:42     1:20:56     2:05:51   13:33     2:48:17
1233  Chad Kelly             M40-49     140/140       36:09     1:16:49     2:02:46   13:35     2:48:39
1234  Jenna Walbrandt        F20-29     173/177                                       13:37     2:49:05
1235  Bobbi Kittleson        F30-39     244/250                                       13:37     2:49:05
1236  Jordan Molina          F30-39     245/250       42:25     1:23:19     2:06:08   13:37     2:49:13
1237  Stephanie Carr         F40-49     168/173                                       13:40     2:49:46
1238  Jamie Strehlow         F30-39     246/250       36:55     1:16:03     2:02:05   13:41     2:49:56
1239  Jacqueline Herbst      F30-39     247/250       41:29     1:22:59     2:06:45   13:42     2:50:05
1240  Jenny Albrecht         F40-49     169/173       41:06     1:23:16     2:08:01   13:52     2:52:15
1241  Michele Wilkinson      F40-49     170/173       41:07     1:23:17     2:08:00   13:52     2:52:16
1242  Lara Durham            F50-59       86/87       38:31     1:23:27     2:07:31   13:54     2:52:34
1243  Tracy Pajewski         F40-49     171/173       41:06     1:23:21     2:08:03   13:55     2:52:53
1244  Amy Floan              F40-49     172/173       36:46     1:19:01     2:05:33   13:59     2:53:44
1245  Lora Anderson          F50-59       87/87       40:25     1:23:12     2:07:37   14:01     2:54:06
1246  Lynn Gummelt           F40-49     173/173       41:24     1:25:46     2:11:29   14:06     2:55:07
1247  Lauren Kelso           F20-29     174/177       37:49     1:20:33     2:08:03   14:09     2:55:40
1248  Vanessa Hellenbrand    F30-39     248/250       41:24     1:25:46     2:13:05   14:27     2:59:34
1249  Emily Martin           F20-29     175/177       38:12     1:25:43     2:14:35   14:38     3:01:47
1250  Riley Nelson           F20-29     176/177       42:57     1:28:22     2:15:07   14:40     3:02:08
1251  Edwina Kavanaugh       F60-69       20/21       41:03     1:25:27     2:14:18   14:55     3:05:17
1252  Danielle Lythjohan     F30-39     249/250       42:37     1:29:52     2:21:33   16:02     3:19:11
1253  Vern Acker             M60-69       37/37       43:56     1:36:09     2:32:04   17:00     3:31:14
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